
July 13, 2024
North Collins, New York





July 13, 2024
North Collins, New York

GPS Address: 10328 Mile Block Road, North Collins, NY 14111

Social Event: July 13 @ 1 PM EST
Bid Off: 4 PM EST in-person or on Cowbuyer

Isaac Folts.................................. 716-799-4901
Chris Curtiss............................... 518-378-2800
Brian Carscadden....................... 416-990-8018
Joe Coleman .............................. 209-678-5952
Evan Cooper .............................. 812-725-3697
Anthony Crothers....................... 443-553-7606
Ted Dechow ............................... 716-801-5104
Chris Hill .................................... 202-255-7907
Simon Lalande .......................... 514-239-5435
Ryan Lawton.............................. 607-341-8934
Emily Lampson .......................... 585-689-4253

Anthony Liddle........................... 518-361-2233
Brock Liddle ............................. 518-641- 8874
Abe  Light................................... 315-651-7410
Jason Lloyd................................ 518-231-1731
Jack Lomeo................................ 315-778-7783
Joe Nash..................................... 270-849-7533
Tim Natzke ................................ 920-979-0611
Tyler Reynolds ........................... 585-356-8123
Liz Sullivan ................................ 226-567-1634
Andrew Vander Meulen ............. 613-968-1599

Sale Staff

Trucking
Mike Laspada ..............................716-499-3358
Tim Natzke ..................................920-979-0611

Hotels
Holiday Inn Express

3665 Commerce Place, Hamburg, NY 
716-648-9200

Hampton Inn
5444 Camp Road, Hamburg, NY

716-649-3769

* Please  bring this catalog 
with you to the sale *

Live Bid Off & Internat Bidding at
www.cowbguyer.com

Aaron Ray Tompkins
336-363-4639 | atompkin@vt.edu

Registration and approval prior to 
sale time is required.

Terms of Sale
Payment in full on sale day by cash or 

good check. For buyers not in attendance,
full payment is due to sale management 
within five (5) business days to the sale.

No exceptions.



Born 9/5/2023  Reg. 840 3268714593

** SHE IS THE ONLY SISTER TO CALI **

SAVAGE-LEIGH ATWOOD CADY-ET 
840 3004778921 EX-91 EEEVE 3-08
3-06	 2	 305	 21230	 4.8	 1019	 3.7	 788
2-03	 2	 365	 20720	 4.7	 970	 3.7	 768
3rd Spring Calf, Northeast Fall Nat’l ‘10

FULL SISTER:
Savage-Leigh Atwood Cris-ET (EX-94)
All-NY 4-Year-OId ‘14
HM All-NY Junior 2-Year-Old ‘12

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET
CAN 8956379 TY TV TL TD EX-90 GTPI +1904

GREENWOOD-ACRES DUN CELESTE
USA 60856589 EX-94 EEEEE 6-01 2E
5-08	 2	 365	 43350	 3.9	 1683	 3.3	 1422
4-04	 2	 365	 35360	 3.9	 1389	 3.2	 1129
3-03	 2	 341	 30620	 3.7	 1121	
LIFE	 1572	 144680	 3.8	 5462	 3.3	 3757
Grand Champion, MD Spring Show ‘12
1st Production Cow, Premier Nat’l Jr Show ‘12
4th Aged Cow, NY Spring Int’l Show ‘12
2nd 5-Year-Old, Eastern Fall Nat’l ‘11
3rd 4-Year-Old, Eastern Fall Nat’l ‘10
Supreme Champion, MD State Fair ‘09
2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, Eastern Fall Nat’l ‘09
3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, Eastern Fall Nat’l ‘08
Reserve Grand Champion, MD State Fair ‘08

PINE-TREE SID-ET
USA 62175895 TY TL TD
PTA -838M -19F -23P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.51T +0.97UDC -0.80FLC GTPI +1518

3rd - 5th Dams:
Greenwood-Acres Elan Marisa EX-90 EX-MS
3-10	 2	 365	 30780	 3.9	 1198	 3.0	 925
Greenwood-Acres Encor Marly VG-86 VG-MS
3-08	 2	 305	 26460	 3.36	 955	 3.0	 799
Greenwood-Acres Tong Mallie VG-86 VG-MS
6-04	 2	 305	 23300	 3.6	 835	 3.2	 736

MATERNAL SISTER TO CADY
TUSC-VU AVALANCE CALI (EX-95)

HM Grand Champion, ON Spring Show ‘24
Res. Grand Champion, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr ‘24

2nd Aged Cow, Northeast Spring Nat’l Show ‘24
Junior All-American Aged Cow ‘23
Nom. All-Canadian Aged Cow ‘23

HM Senior Champ, Int’l Jr Holstein Show ‘23
Junior All-American 5-Year-Old ‘22

Sr & Grand Champion, NY State Junior Show ‘22
HM Sr Champion, NY Sate Open Show ‘22

Sr & Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Show ‘22
Junior All-American 4-Year-Old ‘21

Grand Champion, Int’l Jr Holstein Show ‘21
Sr & Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Show ‘21

HM Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘20
Grand Champion, Nioga Holstein Show ‘20

Res. Grand Champion, Cortland Classic Jr Show ‘20

TUSC-VU AVALANCHE CALI-ET (EX-95)
Maternal Sister to Lot 1

Tusc-Vu Sid Cady-et1
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171



Born 6/1/2023  Reg. 840 3268714582

6th Summer Yearling, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘24

TUSC-VU AVALANCE CALI-ET 
840 3140185727 EX-95 EEEEE 6-03 2E
3-06	 2	 305	 30550	 4.5	 1384	 3.6	 1106
4-09	 2	 286	 27180	 4.0	 1097	 3.6	 978
6-11	 3	 188	 20970	 4.1	 869	 3.5	      726 Inc
Junior All-American Aged Cow ‘23
Nom. All-Canadian Aged Cow ‘23
Junior All-American 5-Year-Old ‘22
Junior All-American 4-Year-Old ‘21
HM Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘20

DYMENTHOLM  MR APP AVALANCHE-TW 
CAN 11957107 RC CV TY TL TD 
GTPI +1864

SAVAGE-LEIGH ATWOOD CADY-ET 
840 3004778921 EX-91 EEEVE 3-08
3-06	 2	 305	 21230	 4.8	 1019	 3.7	 788
2-03	 2	 365	 20720	 4.7	 970	 3.7	 768
3rd Spring Calf, Northeast Fall Nat’l ‘10

FULL SISTER:
Savage-Leigh Atwood Cris-ET (EX-94)
All-NY 4-Year-OId ‘14
HM All-NY Junior 2-Year-Old ‘12

OH-RIVER-SYC CRUSHABULL-ET
840 3135145001 EX-92 TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +312M -19F +4P 99R 4/24
PTA +3.34T +2.74UDC +1.42FLC 99R 4/24
GTPI +2130

3rd - 6th Dams:
Greenwood-Acres Dun Celeste EX-94 2E
5-08	 2	 365	 43350	 3.9	 1683	 3.3	 1422
LIFE	 1572	 144680	 3.8	 5462	 3.3	 3757
Grand Champion, MD Spring Show ‘12
Supreme Champion, MD State Fair ‘09
Greenwood-Acres Elan Marisa EX-90 EX-MS
3-10	 2	 365	 30780	 3.9	 1198	 3.0	 925
Greenwood-Acres Encor Marly VG-86 VG-MS
3-08	 2	 305	 26460	 3.36	 955	 3.0	 799
Greenwood-Acres Tong Mallie VG-86 VG-MS
6-04	 2	 305	 23300	 3.6	 835	 3.2	 736

CALI!
HM Grand Champion, ON Spring Show ‘24

Res. Grand Champion, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr ‘24
2nd Aged Cow, Northeast Spring Nat’l Show ‘24

HM Senior Champ, Int’l Jr Holstein Show ‘23
Sr & Grand Champion, NY State Junior Show ‘22

HM Sr Champion, NY Sate Open Show ‘22
Sr & Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Show ‘22

Grand Champion, Int’l Jr Holstein Show ‘21
Sr & Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Show ‘21

Grand Champion, Nioga Holstein Show ‘20
Res. Grand Champion, Cortland Classic Jr Show ‘20

TUSC-VU AVALANCHE CALI-ET (EX-95)
Dam of Lot 2

J-Folts Calis Classy-et2
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS CALIS CLASSY-ET
Sells as Lot 2



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

IDEE GOLDWYN LYNLEY-ET (EX-94 2E 14*)
Grandam of Lots 3-6

3
J-Folts Warrior 
Looker-et *rc
Born 12/14/2023  Reg. 840 3268714601 *RC
1st Winter Calf, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘24

4
J-Folts Door 
Lingerie-et
Born 12/16/2023  Reg. 840 3268714602

GEN-COM AFTERSHOCK LYNN-ET 
CAN 106565950 EX-91 EEEEE 6-01 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
3-03	 2	 305	 30590	 4.9	 1499	 3.5	 1058
2-02	 2	 305	 19300	 5.1	 989	 3.3	 641

MS ATLEES SHT AFTERSHOCK-ET
USA 65249839 TY TV TL TD EX-92 
GTPI +1680

IDEE GOLDWYN LYNLEY-ET
CAN 7739263 EX-94 EEEEE 6-00 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
3-04	 2	 365	 31150	 4.7	 1471	 3.6	 1113
2-00	 2	 328	 18261	 4.5	 622	 3.5	 644
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Quebec Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘10
Int. & Res. Grand Champion, QC Spring Show ‘10

3rd - 13th Dams:
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
All-Atlantic 5-Year-Old ‘06
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Grand Champion, Atlantic Championship ‘05 & ‘06
Idee Integrity Lauren VG-88-CAN 1*
4-09	 2	 365	 31261	 3.8	 1184	 3.0	 933
Full sister: Idee Lustre-ET EX-95 3E
5-04	 2	 365	 55480	 5.0	 2776	 3.2	 1774
Res. All-American & All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘02
HM All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘01
Res. All-American & All-Canadian Sr 3-Year-Old ‘00
C Ravenswell Lydia EX-92 EEEE DOM 19*
5-01	 2	 365	 24578	 4.6	 1125	 3.4	 826
Next 7 dams all VG or EX

SIRE OF LOT 3:
MR BLONDIN WARRIOR-RED-ET
840 3139655530 TE TC TY TV
PTA -830M -26F -18P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.78T +1.40UDC +1.18FLC GTPI +1669

SIRE OF LOT 4:
VAL-BISSON DOORMAN-ET
CAN 107281711 EX-90 ST TY TV TL
PTA -449M +13F +10P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.44T +1.54UDC +0.64FLC GTPI +2129

J-FOLTS WARRIOR LOOKER-ET
Sells as Lot 3

MAT SISTER TO LOTS 3-4:
J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA (EX-94)

Grand Champion, WNY Regional Jr Show ‘23
1st 4-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘23

Int. & Res. Grand Champion, WNY Regional Show ‘22
Nom. Junior All-American Fall Yearling ‘20



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts

North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA (EX-94)
Maternal Sister to Lots 3-6

5
J-Folts Mast 
Legendairy-et
Born 12/1/2021  Reg. 840 3240827198

2-01  3  145  10299  4.4  448  3.2  334  Inc
Bred 6/15 to Avenger

6
J-Folts D 
Lamborghini-et
Born 12/2/2022  Reg. 840 3268714563

Bred 6/3 to Liquid Courage (sexed)

GEN-COM AFTERSHOCK LYNN-ET 
CAN 106565950 EX-91 EEEEE 6-01 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
3-03	 2	 305	 30590	 4.9	 1499	 3.5	 1058
2-02	 2	 305	 19300	 5.1	 989	 3.3	 641

MS ATLEES SHT AFTERSHOCK-ET
USA 65249839 TY TV TL TD EX-92 
GTPI +1680

IDEE GOLDWYN LYNLEY-ET
CAN 7739263 EX-94 EEEEE 6-00 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
3-04	 2	 365	 31150	 4.7	 1471	 3.6	 1113
2-00	 2	 328	 18261	 4.5	 622	 3.5	 644
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Quebec Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘10
Int. & Res. Grand Champion, QC Spring Show ‘10
HM Grand Champion, Montmagny ‘10

3rd - 13th Dams:
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
HM All-Atlantic Senior Calf ‘04
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
All-Atlantic 5-Year-Old ‘06
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Grand Champion, Atlantic Championship ‘05 & ‘06
Idee Integrity Lauren VG-88-CAN 1*
4-09	 2	 365	 31261	 3.8	 1184	 3.0	 933
Full sister: Idee Lustre-ET EX-95 3E
5-04	 2	 365	 55480	 5.0	 2776	 3.2	 1774
Res. All-American & All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘02
HM All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘01
Res. All-American & All-Canadian Sr 3-Year-Old ‘00
C Ravenswell Lydia EX-92 EEEE DOM 19*
5-01	 2	 365	 24578	 4.6	 1125	 3.4	 826
Next 7 dams all VG or EX

SIRE OF LOT 5:
-OAKS MASTER-ET
840 3139216917 TC TL TD
PTA -15M +9F -4P 96R 4/24
PTA +3.63T +2.80UDC +1.01FLC GTPI +1973

SIRE OF LOT 6:
BRENLAND DENVER
CAN 12074893 TE TC TY TV TL
PTA +458M +26F +6P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.48T +1.38UDC +0.62FLC GTPI +2079

LYDIA
Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Jr Show ‘23

1st 4-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘23
Intermediate & Res. Grand Champion, 

Western NY Regional Show ‘22
Nom. Junior All-American Fall Yearling ‘20

Reserve Junior Champion, NY State Jr Show ‘20



2nd - 14th Dams:
Gen-Com Aftershock Lynn-ET E-91 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
Idee Goldwyn Lynley-ET EX-94 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
HM All-Atlantic Senior Calf ‘04
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Idee Integrity Lauren VG-88-CAN 1*
4-09	 2	 365	 31261	 3.8	 1184	 3.0	 933
Full sister: Idee Lustre-ET EX-95 3E
5-04	 2	 365	 55480	 5.0	 2776	 3.2	 1774
Next 8 dams all VG or EX

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-Folts Sidekick Luna7

J-FOLTS MOOVIN LORETTA-ET 
840 3230496025 
Died at calving

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK
CAN 12508113 VG-85 TY TV TL TD
PTA -1223M +4F -9P 99R 4/24
PTA +3.07T +2.29UDC +1.18FLC 
GTPI +2170

J-Folts Sidekick Harlow8
Born 9/23/2023  Reg. 840 3268714595

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK
CAN 12508113 VG-85 TY TV TL TD
PTA -1223M +4F -9P 99R 4/24
PTA +3.07T +2.29UDC +1.18FLC 
GTPI +2170

J-FOLTS MOOVIN LYRIC-ET 
840 3230496028 VG-86 V+++V 2-11
2-06	 3	 272	 20816	 4.3	 891	 3.3	     683 Inc

J-FOLTS SIDEKICK LUNA
Sells as Lot 7

Born 9/3/2023  Reg. 840 3268714583

2nd Fall Calf, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr ‘24

2nd - 14th Dams:
Gen-Com Aftershock Lynn-ET E-91 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
Idee Goldwyn Lynley-ET EX-94 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
HM All-Atlantic Senior Calf ‘04
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Next 9 dams all VG or EX

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

IDEE GOLDWYN LYNLEY-ET (EX-94 2E 14*)
3rd Dam of Lot 7 & 8



9

J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED 
840 3240827202 
Int & Res. Grand Champion, NY Spring R&W Jr ‘24
Intermediate Champion, NY Spring R&W ‘24
Res. Int. Champion, ON Spring R&W ‘24
1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘24
1st R&W Spring 2-Year-Old, ON Spring Holstein ‘24
Reserve Junior Champion, NY State R&W Jr Show ‘22

LUCK-E ARISTOCRAT-RED
840 3141305454 TE TC TY TV TL TD
GTPI +1823

MS ROLL-N-VIEW L JOY-RED-ET
840 3130799980 VG-88 EEE+V 5-11
2-02	 3	 244	 12688	 4.0	 508	 3.3	     419 Inc

MATERNAL SISTER:
Ms Rollnvew Jump4fun-Red-ET (EX-92)
2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, Midwest R&W Spring Show ‘22
Junior All-American R&W Winter Yearling ‘20
HM Junior All-American Winter Yearling ‘20
Nom. All-American R&W Winter Yearling ‘20
Nom. All-American Winter Yearling ‘20

3rd - 6th Dams:
ST-YLE-SA JumpN4Joy-Red-ET EX-94 2E
5-07	 2	 359	 44260	 4.4	 1926	 3.5	 1549
LIFE	 1541	 129100	 4.5	 5851	 3.6	 4663
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘16 
Nom. Jr. All-American R&W 5-Year-Old ‘14 
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘14 
1st 5-Year-Old, All-American R&W Show ‘14 
Jr. All-American R&W 4 Year-Old ‘13 
Nom. All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old ‘11 
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, Grand Int’l R&W Show ‘11
Scenic-Edge Joyful-Red-ET EX-92 2E
5-07 	 2 	 305 	 28970 	 4.4 	 1276 	 3.1 	 905 
Supreme Champion, WDE Jr Show ‘08 
Unanimous All-American R&W ‘06 & ‘08 
Unanimous Jr. All-American R&W ‘06 - ‘09 
Res. All-American R&W Senior 3-Year-Old ‘09
Howard-Home RMK Jena-Red-ET VG-86 
2-03	 3 	 365 	 27300 	 4.3 	 1172 	 3.3 	 888
Howard-Home Promotion Joy-Red EX-90

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +2190

J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED
Dam of Lot 9

Born 3/3/2024  Reg. 840 3286858685

J-Folts Altitude Jolly-red

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

MS ROLL-N-VIEW L JOY-RED-ET
840 3130799980 VG-88 EEE+V 5-11
2-02	 3	 244	 12688	 4.0	 508	 3.3	     419 Inc

BLONDIN LOTUS-ET
CAN 107308984 RC TC TY TV TL
GTPI +1251

ST-YLE-SA JUMPN4JOY-RED-ET
USA 139758889 EX-94 EEEEE 2E
5-07	 2	 359	 44260	 4.4	 1926	 3.5	 1549
3-00	 2	 305	 21340	 4.5	 956	 3.7	 799
4-00	 2	 305	 19810	 4.7	 934	 3.6	 714
LIFE	 1541	 129100	 4.5	 5851	 3.6	 4663
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘16 
Nom. Jr. All-American R&W 5-Year-Old ‘14 
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘14 
1st 5-Year-Old, All-American R&W Show ‘14 
Jr. All-American R&W 4 Year-Old ‘13 
Nom. All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old ‘11 
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, Grand Int’l R&W Show ‘11

3rd - 5th Dams:
Scenic-Edge Joyful-Red-ET EX-92 2E
5-07 	 2 	 305 	 28970 	 4.4 	 1276 	 3.1 	 905 
Supreme Champion, WDE Jr Show ‘08 
Unanimous All-American R&W ‘06 & ‘08 
Unanimous Jr. All-American R&W ‘06 - ‘09 
Res. All-American R&W Senior 3-Year-Old ‘09
Howard-Home RMK Jena-Red-ET VG-86 
2-03	 3 	 365 	 27300 	 4.3 	 1172 	 3.3 	 888
Howard-Home Promotion Joy-Red EX-90

SIEMERS OCT APPLE-CRISP-ET RC
840 3134506808  RC TC TY TV TL
PTA +92M +4F -6P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.86T +1.33UDC +0.98FLC GTPI +1900

10
J-Folts Apple Juice-red
Born 3/2024  Reg. 840 3286858690

11
J-Folts Apple Janna *rc
Born 3/2024  Reg. 840 3286858689 *RC

J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED
Maternal Sister to Lots 10 & 11

MAT. SISTER TO LOTS 10-11

J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED
Int & Res. Grand Champion, NY Spring R&W Jr ‘24

Intermediate Champion, NY Spring R&W ‘24
Res. Int. Champion, ON Spring R&W ‘24

1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘24
1st R&W Spring 2-Year-Old, ON Spring Holstein ‘24



MATERNAL SISTER TO TICKLE:
MISS WILSONDALE TATOOED

Nom. All-American Summer Yearling ‘23
Junior Champion, ME State Show ‘23

Res. Junior Champion, New England Summer Show ‘23
Res. Junior Champion, NY State Show ‘23

4th Summer Yearling, Int’l Holstein Show ‘23

2nd - 15th Dams:
Wilsondale Armani Taysia VG-86
Wilsondale Sancz Taysia-ET VG-88
5-09	 2	 365	 25420	 3.3	 850	 3.5	 877
LIFE	 2452	 139530	 3.5	 4819	 3.4	 4729
Wilsondale Outside Tarah EX-90 EX-MS
Wilsondale Durham Tannah EX-91 EX-MS DOM
3-00	 2	 365	 25570	 4.1	 1053	 3.7	 954
Wilsondale Rudolph Trendee EX-92 EX-MS DOM
4-09	 2	 365	 28900	 4.3	 1242	 3.4	 985
Wilsondale Blackstar Tredy EX-92
7-04	 2	 365	 32980	 3.9	 1290	 3.1	 1014
Wilsondale Lincoln Torilynn EX-91 2E
6-04	 2	 365	 27170	 4.7	 1285	 3.3	 910
Wilsondale Astro Torilynn EX-90
Wilsondale Mandingo Torianne EX-90 3E
Wilsondale Valiant Tory EX-94 3E DOM
Next dams: 4E-94 DOM x 5E-94 GMD DOM x 
VG-87 x 3E-91

Consigned by:
Underground Genetics
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

McCreary-Run Ac Tickle12

WILSONDALE DIAMBACK TEMPEST 
840 3200118974 EX-94 EEEEE 5-01
3-09	 2	 305	 22550	 3.3	 751	 3.4	 770
2-09	 2	 271	 18880	 3.4	 634	 3.5	 658
1-11	 2	 264	 14720	 3.8	 564	 3.5	 519

SIEMERS OCT APPLE-CRISP-ET RC
840 3134506808  RC TC TY TV TL
PTA +92M +4F -6P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.86T +1.33UDC +0.98FLC 
GTPI +1900

Miss Applecrisps Treat13
Born 7/28/2023  Reg. 840 3250084778

SIEMERS OCT APPLE-CRISP-ET RC
840 3134506808  RC TC TY TV TL
PTA +92M +4F -6P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.86T +1.33UDC +0.98FLC 
GTPI +1900

MS 1ST GRADE TANTRUM 
840 3220930283 VG-88 VVVVV 2-10
2-04	 2	 309	 19965	 3.4	 674	 3.1	     614 Inc

WILSONDALE DIAMBACK TEMPEST (EX-94)
Dam of Lot 12; Grandam of Lot 13

Born 7/25/2023  Reg. 840 3250084777

Consigned by:
Underground Genetics
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

MISS WILSONDALE TATOOED
Maternal Sister to Lot 12

2nd - 7th Dams:
Wilsondale Diamback Tempest EX-94
Wilsondale Armani Taysia VG-86
Wilsondale Sancz Taysia-ET VG-88
5-09	 2	 365	 25420	 3.3	 850	 3.5	 877
LIFE	 2452	 139530	 3.5	 4819	 3.4	 4729
Wilsondale Outside Tarah EX-90 EX-MS
Wilsondale Durham Tannah EX-91 EX-MS DOM
3-00	 2	 365	 25570	 4.1	 1053	 3.7	 954
Wilsondale Rudolph Trendee EX-92 EX-MS DOM
4-09	 2	 365	 28900	 4.3	 1242	 3.4	 985FROM THE SAME FAMILY:

PIERSTEIN CICERCO TIME OUT (EX-96)
Res. All-American Aged Cow ‘22

Nom. All-American 5-Year-Old ‘19
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘17



Born 3/1/2024  Reg. CAN 121589096 A2A2

CONF +15 

MODO ALLIGATOR LILO 
CAN 111456211 VG-89-3YR-CAN EX-MS
3-02	 2	 365	 34802	 3.8	 1336	 3.2	 1129
2-01	 2	 311	 22542	 4.2	 952	 3.2	 730
5th Senior 3-Year-Old, Int’l Holstein Show ‘24
1st Senior 3-Year-Old, Supreme Laitier ‘23
2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, QC Spring Show ‘23
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, ON Summer Show ‘22
Sold for $60,000 in Blondin Special Edition Sale ‘23

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET 
840 3128769279 VG-85 TY TV TL TD 
GTPI +2523

MODO MERIDIAN LILIPUCE 
CAN 110810804 VG-88-4YR-CAN
4-04	 2	 365	 34257	 3.7	 1259	 3.2	 1111
2-03	 2	 365	 25547	 4.0	 1014	 3.2	 818
3-05	 2	 300	 24127	 3.9	 938	 3.2	 772

HAMMING SALUTE
CAN 14344784
PTA +394M +50F +23P 80R 4/24
PTA +3.16T +3.04UDC +0.79FLC 79R 4/24
GTPI +2514

3rd - 9th Dams:
Modo Lilianne Jordan VG-85-2YR-CAN
5-00	 2	 363	 27875	 4.0	 1107	 3.5	 981
LIFE	 6 lac	 119040	 4.0	 4771	 3.5	 4169
Cloudis Champion Laila EX-90-2E-CAN
4-06	 2	 365	 27106	 4.2	 1146	 3.4	 926
LIFE	 5 lac	 129708	 4.5	 5827	 3.5	 4583
Nom. All-Ontario Milking Yearling ‘07
Nom. All-Quebec Milking Yearling ‘07
Cloudis Outside Laure VG-87-CAN
3-01	 2	 365	 31773	 3.5	 1122	 3.4	 1087
LIFE	 5 lac	 150508	 3.9	 5847	 3.5	 5276
Rayluc Loudie Lindy VG-89-CAN 6*
8-03	 2	 365	 25386	 4.2	 1060	 3.3	 831
LIFE	 4 lac	 125880	 4.1	 5101	 3.5	 4444
Micheret Louise Starbuck ET VG-85-CAN 11*
7-00	 2	 305	 25968	 3.6	 928	 3.1	 798
LIFE	 5 lac	 138555	 3.6	 5031	 3.2	 4460
Chacook Louise Christopher VG-86-CAN 14*
5-01	 2	 365	 29786	 3.6	 1071	 3.0	 908
Junior Champion, Ayer’s Cliff ‘82
Chacook Elevation Louise VG-85-2YR-CAN 3*
4-08	 2	 365	 29506	 3.1	 917
LIFE	 9 lac	 210103	 3.2	 6823

MODO ALLIGATOR LILO (VG-89)
Dam of Lot 14

Blondin Salute Lison14
Consigned by:
Ferme Blondin & 
Ferme Marilon
Saint-Placide, QC
514-239-5435



Born 12/12/2023  Reg. CAN 121477901 A2A2

MS ANGEL DEJA-ET 
840 3132921266 EX-94-4YR-CAN
4-04	 2	 340	 29639	 4.0	 1195	 3.4	 1019
3-05	 2	 283	 22483	 4.0	 902	 3.5	 783
5-07	 2	 329	 22315	 4.3	 952	 3.4	 767
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘22
3rd 5-Year-Old, RAWF ‘22
3rd 4-Year-Old, Supreme Laitier ‘21
Res. Canadian Champ Senior 3-Year-Old ‘20
2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, Summer Invt’l Show ‘20

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
CAN 10705608 GP-84 GM EXTRA CD TY TV TL
GTPI +1885

MS APPLES ANGEL 
USA 139526936 EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-00	 2	 305	 37461	 4.0	 1506	 3.5	 1314
4-04	 2	 365	 30229	 4.0	 1217	 3.6	 1093
2-00	 2	 365	 22430	 3.7	 840	 3.5	 778

ROBELLA MAJOR
CAN 14104450 TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +789M +34F +19P 82R 4/24
PTA +3.04T +2.35UDC +0.59FLC 80R 4/24
GTPI +2260

3rd - 7th Dams:
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM 41*
 9-01 	 2 	 365 	 36750 	 4.3 	 1582 	 3.5 	 1280
LIFE 	 2898 	 240640 	 4.7 	11394 	 3.7 	 9013
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET RC EX-95 2E DOM
7-00 	 2 	 365 	 39690 	 4.7 	 1849 	 3.5 	 1385
LIFE 	 1844 	 144460 	 4.4 	 6295 	 3.7 	 5288
All-American R&W Produce of Dam ‘14
Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘09
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET RC EX-93 3E DOM
5-03 	 3 	 365 	 34670 	 4.8 	 1654 	 3.5 	 1220
LIFE 	 2999 	 226470 	 4.7 	10659 	 3.6 	 8149
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E DOM
7-10 	 2 	 365 	 43140 	 5.0 	 2136 	 3.1 	 1339
LIFE 	 2274 	 196240 	 4.8 	 9349 	 3.3 	 6458
D-R-A August EX-96 4E DOM
8-05 	 3 	 365 	 27460 	 4.3 	 1187 	 3.2 	 871
LIFE 	 3433 	 190200 	 4.4 	 8281 	 3.5 	 4818
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E EX-MS
7-06 	 2 	 358 	 20090 	 3.9 	 787 	 3.2	 637
LIFE 	 2456 	 133250 	 4.0 	 5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E
9-05 	 2 	 305 	 19160 	 4.2 	 809

MS ANGEL DEJA-ET (EX-94)
Dam of Lot 15

Blondin Major Dealings15
Consigned by:
Ferme Blondin 
Saint-Placide, QC
514-239-5435

KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED (EX-96)
3rd Dam of Lot 15

APPLE!
2013 HI Red Impact Cow of the Year

Grand Champion, Grand Int’l R&W Show 2011
3X All-American R&W Cow

HI World Champion R&W Cow 2010
Unanimous All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2006



Born 12/1/2023  Reg. 840 3228065150

ANDFAR ALACZM PRINCESSPARTY 
USA 144291443 EX-90 EEEVV 6-08

BOSSIR SYMP ALACAZAM-RED 
USA 72254590 TY TV TL TD
GTPI +2062

ANDFAR BRAXTON PARTY-GOER 
USA 142324767 VG-86 EVVVV 3-08

OUR-FAVORITE CHARISMA-ET
840 3146864329 EX-91 TC TE TY TV TL TD
PTA +854M +51F +35P 93R 4/24
PTA +3.38T +2.41UDC +1.55FLC 92R 4/24
GTPI +2543

3rd - 9th Dams:
VT-Pond-View Partygirl-ET EX-90 2E
5-02	 2	 304	 30440	 3.5	 1063	 3.3	 1015
LIFE	 1932	 165440	 3.8	 6233	 3.4	 5638
VT-Pond-View Astre Pam-ET EX-92 2E
6-02	 2	 365	 29300	 4.2	 1238	 3.4	 982
LIFE	 1769	 128850	 3.8	 4938	 3.3	 4279
Willow-Terrace Sexation Peach EX-92 2E
7-04	 2	 365	 29420	 4.1	 1212	 3.3	 970
LIFE	 2011	 125750	 4.3	 5368	 3.5	 4449
Willow-Terrace Valiant Patty EX-91
4-10	 2	 365	 29870	 3.6	 1074	 3.1	 933
Mac-Noble Persuader Precious VG-87
5-04	 2	 365	 24840	 4.0	 988	 3.2	 788
LIFE			   132560	 3.8	 5082	 3.2	 3643
Mac-Noble Astronaut Polly EX-92 2E
7-09	 2	 365	 27100	 3.4	 922	 3.1	 834
LIFE			   163613	 3.7	 6133	 3.2	 4054
Stonyvale Pansy Admiral EX-93 2E
10-1	 2	 305	 25280	 3.2	 808
LIFE			   157810	 3.7	 5854

ANDFAR DBACK PEPPERNI PIZZA (EX-91)
From the Same Family as Lot 16

Cooper Farm Charisma Toga Party16
Consigned by:
Edward Cooper, Jr.
Owego, NY 
812-725-5376

FROM THE SAME FAMILY:
ANDFAR DBACK PEPPERNI PIZZA (EX-91)

1st Senior 3-Year-Old & Reserve Intermediate 
Champion, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘24



Born 12/7/2023  Reg. 840 3274548549

PTA +2.94T GTPI +2735

KINGS-RANSOM HANCOCK RAPP 
840 3210256749 EX-92 EEEEE 3-11
3-02	 3	 284	 34050	 3.6	 1236	 3.4	 1157
HM Int Champion, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘23
4th Junior 3-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘23

SIEMERS DOC HANCOCK
840 3144882821 TE TM TC TY
GTPI +2737

KINGS-RANSOM FERDINAND RIPP
840 3135332203 EX-90 VEGVE 4-04
2-09	 3	 352	 35420	 3.0	 1070	 3.1	 1088
3-10	 3	 326	 32080	 3.0	 974	 3.3	 1056
1-10	 3	 289	 23280	 3.2	 742	 3.2	 748
LIFE	 1089	 100930	 3.0	 3062	 3.2	 3181

SIEMERS HANAN HANX-P-ET
840 3243939096 PC TE TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +853M +78F +51P 82R 4/24
PTA +3.43T +2.69UDC +1.71FLC 81R 4/24
GTPI +2988

3rd - 10th Dams:
Kings-Ransom Satis Rella-ET GP-83 VG-MS
1-10	 3	 318	 27430	 3.9	 1077	 3.4	 925
Kings-Ransom Uno Rheema-ET VG-85 VG-MS DOM
Kings-Ransom Mango Rango VG-87 VG-MS DOM
2-00	 3	 365	 34700	 4.3	 1485	 3.3	 1142
LIFE	 1128	 110350	 4.0	 4386	 3.3	 3625
Kings-Ransom Oman Raynee VG-85 DOM
Kings-Ransom Moe Ratasha-ET VG-86
1-11	 3	 365	 32850	 3.5	 1137	 2.9	 940
Kings-Ransom Lordlilly Ruby VG-87 GMD DOM
4-11	 3	 338	 35350	 3.3	 1170	 3.0	 1060
Kings-Ransom Celcius Riches-ET VG-85 GMD
4-06	 3	 365	 37030	 3.4	 1254	 3.1	 1166
LIFE			   213720	 3.5	 7470	 3.1	 6675
Kings-Ransom Troy Rags VG-85 DOM
4-04	 3	 365	 32275	 3.8	 1228	 3.4	 1085

KINGS-RANSOM HANCOCK RAPP (EX-92)
Dam of Lot 17

Kings-Ransom Hanx Rebel-et17
Consigned by:
Kings-Ransom Farm LLC
Schuylerville, NY
518-695-9245



Born 3/2/2020  Reg. 840 3212689004 *RC
EX-91 EEEVE 3-11
2-03	 3	 346	26084	 4.3	1116	 3.1	 775
3-05	 3	 270	23539	 4.3	1027	 3.1	   759 Inc
Due 8/27 to Angus semen ~ 3rd calf 4-year-old
6th Junior 3-Year-Old & Best Bred & Owned, Int’l Jr Holstein Show ‘23
Nom. Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old ‘22
NY State Show Futurity Winner ‘22
1st Junior 2-Year-Old, NY State Show ‘22
Res. Intermediate Champion, NY State Jr Show ‘22
Res. Intermediate & HM Grand Champion, Western NY Regional ‘22

CURR-VALE BROKAW HAVEN-ET
USA 72327771 EX-90 EEEVV 5-04
3-05	 2	 305	 37320	 3.5	 1322	 3.2	 1189
2-03	 2	 305	 29750	 3.7	 1115	 3.2	 950
6-00	 2	 305	 26060	 3.7	 975	 3.2	 826
LIFE	 1422	 149250	 3.7	 5586	 3.2	 4738
1st Senior 3-Year-Old, NY State Fair ‘18
HM Jr All-NY Senior 2-Year-Old ‘17
1st Senior 2-Year-Old, NY Spring Jr Show ‘17

MR ATWOOD BROKAW-ET 
USA 140602463 TY TV TL TD VG-86 
GTPI +1829

ST-JACOB DURCHAN HALEIWA-ET
USA 70074451 EX-92 EEEVE 5-03
4-06	 3	 305	 32290	 3.4	 1108	 3.4	 1106
2-10	 2	 365	 26900	 3.8	 1010	 3.6	 970
51 VG & 37 EX maternal siblings

LUCK-E AWESOME-RED 
USA 72186769 CV TV TY TL TD
PTA -1596M -51F -50P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.13T +2.76UDC +0.80FLC 99R 4/24
GTPI +1479

3rd - 5th Dams:
Dubeau Dundee Hezbollah EX-92 EEEEE
4-03	 2	 365	 42050	 4.4	 1859	 3.1	 1299
2-073	 2	 365	 27190	 3.4	 913	 3.4	 929
Res All-American 4-Year-Old ‘11
All-American & All-Canadian Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
All-Quebec Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
HM Sr Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘11
Grand Champion, Midwest Spring Nat’l ‘11
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘09
Dubeau Lyne La Trent Huit B EX-90
5-05	 2	 365	 28582	 4.3	 1080	 3.2	 815
LIFE	 1787	 121087	 4.4	 5363	 3.3	 4026
Dubeau JY Antoinette VG-87-CAN 1*
4-03	 2	 321	 29111	 3.9	 1148	 3.3	 956
LIFE	 9 lac	 233712	 4.1	 9579	 3.5	 8157

J-FOLTS AWESOME HALAWA-ET (VG-88)
Sells as Lot 18

J-Folts Awesome Halawa-et *rc18
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

FULL SISTER TO HALAWA
J-FOLTS AWESOME HOKULANI (EX-91)
Nom. All-American Senior 2-Year-Old ‘19

CURR-VALE BROKAW HAVEN-ET (EX-90)
Dam of Lot 18



Born 9/3/2023  Reg. 840 3268714591

J-FOLTS DOORMAN HAWAII
840 3202726589 EX-90 EEV+E 3-09
3-05	 2	 305	 37320	 3.5	 1322	 3.2	 1189
2-03	 2	 305	 29750	 3.7	 1115	 3.2	 950
6-00	 2	 305	 26060	 3.7	 975	 3.2	 826
LIFE	 1422	 149250	 3.7	 5586	 3.2	 4738
Nom. Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old '21
4th Junior 2-Year-Old, Int'l Jr Show '21
Reserve Grand Champion, WNY Champ Show '21

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN-ET
CAN 107281711 EX-90 ST TY TV TL
GTPI +2129

J-FOLTS AWESOME HOKULANI *RC
840 3137660366 EX-91 EEEVE 3-11
3-07	 2	 365	 31610	 3.7	 1179	 3.2	 1020
2-02	 2	 365	 25310	 3.2	 1051	 3.2	 811
Nom. All-American Senior 2-Year-Old ‘19
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, WI Championship Show ‘19
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘19
HM Intermediate Champion, NY Spring Jr Show ‘19
1st Winter Yearling, NY State Fair Jr Show ‘18

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET 
840 3128769279 VG-85 TY TV TL TD
PTA +1146M +45F +31P 98R 4/24
PTA +2.52T +2.23UDC +0.88FLC GTPI +2523 

J-FOLTS DOORMAN HAWAII (EX-90 EX-MS)
Dam of Lot 19

J-Folts Al HiddenAssets19
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS AWESOME HOKULANI (EX-91)
Grandam of Lot 19

3rd - 7th Dams:
Curr-Vale Brokaw Haven-ET EX-90
3-05	 2	 305	 37320	 3.5	 1322	 3.2	 1189
LIFE	 1422	 149250	 3.7	 5586	 3.2	 4738
St-Jacob Durchan Haleiwa-ET EX-90
4-06	 3	 305	 32290	 3.4	 1108	 3.4	 1106
Dubeau Dundee Hezbollah EX-92 EEEEE
4-03	 2	 365	 42050	 4.4	 1859	 3.1	 1299
2-073	 2	 365	 27190	 3.4	 913	 3.4	 929
Res All-American 4-Year-Old ‘11
All-American & All-Canadian Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
All-Quebec Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
HM Sr Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘11
Grand Champion, Midwest Spring Nat’l ‘11
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘09
Dubeau Lyne La Trent Huit B EX-90
5-05	 2	 365	 28582	 4.3	 1080	 3.2	 815
LIFE	 1787	 121087	 4.4	 5363	 3.3	 4026
Dubeau JY Antoinette VG-87-CAN 1*
4-03	 2	 321	 29111	 3.9	 1148	 3.3	 956
LIFE	 9 lac	 233712	 4.1	 9579	 3.5	 8157



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-Folts Al Homegirl20

J-FOLTS AWESOME HONU-ET *RC 
840 3212689003 VG-87 +VE+V 2-09
2-04	 3	 365	 26767	 4.1	 1096	 3.0	 812
3-06	 3	 243	 17916	 4.5	 927	 3.1	     567 Inc

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET 
840 3128769279 VG-85 TY TV TL TD
PTA +1146M +45F +31P 98R 4/24
PTA +2.52T +2.23UDC +0.88FLC GTPI +2523 

J-Folts Lucky Hattrick21
Born 6/8/2023  Reg. 840 3268714575

3rd Summer Yearling, Northeast Spring  
Nat’l Jr Show ‘24

MR LACES LUCKY-ET 
840 3207552701 TC TL TD
PTA +554M -9F +3P 82R 4/24
PTA +3.53T +2.63UDC +1.25FLC GTPI +1970 

J-FOLTS AWESOME HONOLULU-ET *RC 
840 3212689005 VG-88 EVVVV 3-11
1-11	 3	 329	 24494	 4.4	 1045	 3.1	 717
3-02	 3	 282	 23178	 4.4	 1062	 3.1	      756  Inc

CURR-VALE BROKAW HAVEN-ET (EX-90)
Grandam of Lots 20-21

Born 9/6/2023  Reg. 840 3268714589

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

2nd - 6th Dams:
Curr-Vale Brokaw Haven-ET EX-90
3-05	 2	 305	 37320	 3.5	 1322	 3.2	 1189
LIFE	 1422	 149250	 3.7	 5586	 3.2	 4738
St-Jacob Durchan Haleiwa-ET EX-90
4-06	 3	 305	 32290	 3.4	 1108	 3.4	 1106
Dubeau Dundee Hezbollah EX-92 EEEEE
4-03	 2	 365	 42050	 4.4	 1859	 3.1	 1299
2-073	 2	 365	 27190	 3.4	 913	 3.4	 929
Res All-American 4-Year-Old ‘11
All-American & All-Canadian Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
All-Quebec Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
HM Sr Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘11
Grand Champion, Midwest Spring Nat’l ‘11
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘09
Next dams: EX-90 x VG-87-CAN 1*

2nd - 6th Dams:
Curr-Vale Brokaw Haven-ET EX-90
3-05	 2	 305	 37320	 3.5	 1322	 3.2	 1189
LIFE	 1422	 149250	 3.7	 5586	 3.2	 4738
St-Jacob Durchan Haleiwa-ET EX-90
4-06	 3	 305	 32290	 3.4	 1108	 3.4	 1106
Dubeau Dundee Hezbollah EX-92 EEEEE
4-03	 2	 365	 42050	 4.4	 1859	 3.1	 1299
2-073	 2	 365	 27190	 3.4	 913	 3.4	 929
Res All-American 4-Year-Old ‘11
All-American & All-Canadian Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
All-Quebec Sr 2-Year-Old ‘09
HM Sr Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘11
Grand Champion, Midwest Spring Nat’l ‘11
Intermediate Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘09
Next dams: EX-90 x VG-87-CAN 1*

J-FOLTS AWESOME HOKULANI (EX-91)
Full Sister to Dams of Lots 20-21



Born 3/2/2024  Reg. 840 3286858681

EGL-ACRES JORDY LOVEJOY-RED 
840 3143835484 EX-93-4YR-CAN 95-MS
4-03	 2	 109	 13236	 4.4	 582	 3.2	     417 Inc
Reserve Grand Champion, ON Spring R&W Show ‘24
Int Champion, NY State R&W Jr Show ‘23
Int. & Grand Champion, Western NY R&W Show ‘22
3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, NY Spring R&W Show ‘22

CYCLE MCGUCCI JORDY-RED 
840 3131666411 CV TY VG-87
GTPI +1687

MILKSOURCE LOVEBUG-RED
840 3132912578 VG-87 VE++E 3-11

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +2190

EGL-ACRES JORDY LOVEJOY-RED (EX-93)
Dam of Lot 22

J-Folts Alt Lovehandles-red22
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

EGL-ACRES WAR LOVEBIRD-RED
Maternal Sister to Lot 22

3rd - 12th Dams:
Milksource Barb Love-Red-ET VG-88 EX-MS
2-00	 2	 365	 26140	 3.8	 1005	 3.5	 915
HM All-American R&W Junior 2-Year-Old ‘16
Reserve All-American R&W Summer Yearling ‘15
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-Red EX-94 2E
3-07	 2	 365	 37420	 4.1	 1519	 3.3	 1221
LIFE	 1391	 116170	 3.9	 4562	 3.3	 3776
Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-Red EX-91 2E
4-07	 2	 365	 41700	 3.9	 1627	 3.3	 1376
LIFE	 1258	 116740	 3.9	 4511	 3.2	 3703
Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-Red-TW EX-91 VEEEE 2E
4-02 	 2 	 365 	 40920 	 3.7 	 1532 	 3.3 	 1356
LIFE 	 1550 	 135190 	 3.7 	 4954 	 3.3 	 4504
3rd 4-Year-Old, Grand Int’l R&W Show ‘05
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET EX-91 2E
4-04 	 2 	 365 	 28490 	 3.1 	 890 	 3.0 	 842
Hanover-Hill Charlylu-Red VG-85
4-11 	 3 	 365 	 35320 	 4.1 	 1463 	 3.6 	 1280
Hanover-Hill-R Lulu-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-05 	 3 	 365 	 26620 	 3.9 	 1033 	 3.5 	 920
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET EX-CAN
9-03 	 2 	 365	 39020 	 3.8 	 1484 	 3.3 	 1302
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM *11
Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘81
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90

MAT SISTER TO LOT 22
EGL-ACRES WAR LOVEBIRD-RED

1st Spring Yearling, NY Spring R&W Show ‘24
Nom. All-Canadian R&W Spring Calf ‘23



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts

North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

KNONAUDALE JASMINE-ET (EX-96-4E 15*
Grandam of Lots 23 & 24

23
J-Folts Altitude 
Josie-et *rc
Born 3/5/2024  Reg. 840 3286858683 RC

24
J-Folts Altitude  
Jazz-et *rc
Born 3/3/2024  Reg. 840 3286858684 RC

KINGSWAYS AVALANCHE JOYRIDE-ET 
CAN 13694437 EX-91 VG-86 V++VV 2-11
2-05	 2	 225	 12616	 4.7	 589	 3.30	     416 Inc
MATERNAL SISTERS:
Kingsway Windbrook Jazz (EX-95 2E)
HM All-Ontario 5-Year-Old ‘18
Res. All-Ontario 4-Year-Old ‘17
Knonaudale Mudpie-ET (EX-94 2E)
Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘18
Res. All-American & HM All-Canadian Junior 3-Yr-Old ‘15
Knonaudale Muddy-ET (EX-94 4E 8*)
Res. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘18

DYMENTHOLM  MR APP AVALANCHE-TW 
CAN 11957107 RC CV TY TL TD 
GTPI +1864

KNONAUDALE JASMINE-ET
CAN 8994601 EX-96-4E-CAN 97-MS 15*
8-02	 2	 365	 33603	 4.9	 1645	 3.4	 1144
6-07	 2	 365	 30926	 5.0	 1559	 3.6	 1122
5-04	 2	 322	 27610	 4.3	 1175	 3.6	 985
LIFE	 6 lac	 170596	 4.5	 7756	 3.5	 6056
Holstein Canada Cow of the Year Nominee ‘19
Reserve All-Canadian Production Cow ‘17
All-Ontario Production Cow ‘17
Grand Champion, Autumn Opportunity ‘17
HM All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘15
 

3rd - 7th Dams:
Knonaudale Elsy EX-92-2E-CAN 7*
3-09	 2	 365	 34350	 3.3	 1118	 3.2	 1111
2nd Senior 2-Year-Old, Maxville Spring ‘07
Knonaudale Anna VG-88-CAN EX-MS 4*
7-00	 2	 365	 30864	 4.3	 1329	 3.4	 1054
LIFE	 5 lac	 160063	 4.3	 6892	 3.6	 5743
Knonaudale Toodie GP-83-2YR-CAN VG-MS 4*
3-09	 2	 339	 29310	 3.8	 1105	 3.4	 994
LIFE	 8 lac	 94510	 3.7	 7216	 3.3	 6490
Knonaudale Perpetua VG-87-CAN 6*
6-02	 2	 365	 32079	 3.9	 1243	 3.3	 1045
LIFE	 5 lac	 136498	 3.8	 5243	 3.4	 4632
Knonaudale Liz VG-88-CAN 5*
5-02	 2	 365	 25871	 4.2	 1096	 3.3	 862
LIFE	 6 lac	 126923	 4.3	 5463	 3.5	 4396

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +2190

KINGSWAY UNIX JACQUELINE (VG-88)
From the Same Family as Lots 23-24

Intermediate Champion, Swiss Expo '24



Born 3/3/2024  Reg. 840 3286858688

CURR-VALE GOLDWYN LADY-L (EX-94 2E)
From the Same Family as Lot 25

J-Folts Jordy Lace-red25
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS UNSTOPABULL LAYLA 
840 3240827191 
2-06	 3	 110	 8269	 4.5	 372	 3.2	    265 Inc
1st Fall Calf, Northeast Spring Nat'l '22

RIVERDOWN UNSTOPABULL-RED
CAN 11801450 TY TV TL
GTPI +1951

J-FOLTS BYWAY LENORE 
840 3142752322 EX-92 EEEEE 4-08
2-09	 2	 305	 35730	 3.7	 1306	 3.0	 1064
3-11	 2	 305	 38570	 2.1	 825	 3.0	 1147
1-09	 2	 282	 27630	 2.9	 810	 3.0	 825
LIFE	 1161	 1285710	 2.8	 3616	 3.0	 3850

3rd - 10th Dams:
OCD Defiant Leeza-ET NC
2-03	 2	 305	 16750	 4.0	 662	 3.5	 579
Mat sister: OCD Shadow Leap Of Faith (EX-90)
HM Junior Champion, Northeast Fall Nat’l ‘14
Ladyholm Lenore-ET EX-92 2E
3-07	 3	 305	 35830	 3.5	12038	 2.9	 1036
LIFE	 1314	 115730	 3.4	 3899	 2.9	 3339
Ladyholm Leeanna EX-94 2E DOM
6-11	 2	 305	 32090	 3.7	 1187	 2.7	 880
LIFE	 2755	 207060	 4.0	 8361	 3.0	 6201
Nom. Junior All-American Junior 2-Year-Old ‘02
Ladyholm Larissa EX-95 2E
5-07	 2	 364	 27020	 4.2	 1131	 3.2	 859
LIFE	 2058	 145100	 4.4	 6384	 3.2	 4695
Res. All-American 5-Year-Old ‘00
Nom. All-American 4-Year-Old ‘99
Ladyholm Laura EX-91 2E
6-00	 3	 365	 33200	 4.1	 1369	 3.5	 1167
LIFE	 1804	 117680	 4.1	 4773	 3.7	 4389
Ladyholm MDB Alice EX-93 2E
7-00	 2	 365	 29440	 4.2	 1228	 3.6	 1049
LIFE	 2753	 185190	 4.2	 7686	 3.5	 6458
Sugarcreek-Vu Starlite Alysha EX-90 EX-MS
8-08	 2	 365	 25760	 4.3	 1115	 3.3	 862
LIFE	 2104	 126350	 4.3	 5457	 3.5	 4438
Sugarcreek-Vu Mars Alice VG-88
3-04	 2	 305	 25030	 3.8	 960	 3.6	 897

CYCLE MCGUCCI JORDY-RED 
840 3131666411 CV TY VG-87
PTA -878M -17F -37P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.95T +2.22UDC +3.08FLC 99R 4/24
GTPI +1687

J-FOLTS UNSTOPABULL LAYLA
Dam of Lot 25



Born 3/11/2024  Reg. 840 3286858697

STONY-PILLAR SHARMAINE-RED (EX-94 2E)
4th Dam of Lot 26

J-Folts Alt Sunbeam-red26
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

OAKFIELD S SHAMPAGNE-RED (EX-94)
From the Same Family as Lot 26

J-FOLTS JORDY STARSTRUCK  *RC
840 3240827203 RC 
2-00	 3	 102	 6592	 4.2	 279	 3.3	     214 Inc

CYCLE MCGUCCI JORDY-RED 
840 3131666411 CV TY VG-87
GTPI +1687

J-FOLTS AV SHUKNECHT-ET 
840 3212689000 VG-86 VVV+V 3-04
2-00	 3	 124	 8252	 4.7	 387	 3.3	    275 Inc 

3rd - 8th Dams:
Oakfield Rb Shantay-Red-ET EX-91 EX-MS 2E
5-02	 2	 305	 34940	 3.2	 1133	 3.2	 1117
HM All-American R&W Milking Yearling ‘16
Stony-Pillar Sharmaine-Red EX-94 2E
8-00	 3	 305	 26860	 2.9	 771	 3.1	 838
LIFE	 1594	 106750	 3.3	 3536	 3.3	 3486
Grand Champion, WNY Regional R&W ‘11
2nd 5-Year-Old, NY Spr. Int’l R&W Show ‘10
Stony-Pillar RM Shayla-Red VG-87
2-06 	 3 	 305 	 17010 	 3.7 	 631 	 3.0 	 514
4th Junior 2-Year-Old, PA All-American R&W ‘03
Sher-Don Apollo Shara-Red VG-88 EX-MS
7-01 	 3	  303 	 26680 	 3.2 	 842 	 2.9 	 777
LIFE 	 2368 	 181040 	 3.3 	 5905 	 2.9 	 5268
Sher-Don Neutron Sweet-Red VG-85
4-07 	 2 	 365	 28530 	 3.6 	 1014 	 3.1 	 893
Sher-Don Threat Sugar-Red VG-88
4-08 	 2 	 305 	 24250 	 3.5 	 851 	 2.8 	 676
LIFE 	 2358 	 166170 	 3.3 	 5514 	 2.8 	 4654

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +2190

FROM THE SAME FAMILY:
OAKFIELD S SHAMPAGNE-RED-ET EX-94-2E-CAN

Grand Champion, Int’l R&W Show ‘18
All-American R&W Junior 3-Year-Old ‘18
Res. All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘18
Res. All-Canadian R&W Junior Cow ‘18

OAKFIELD WARRIOR SHINE-RED 
All-American R&W Fall Yearling ‘22

Nom. Jr All-American R&W Fall Calf ‘21



J-Folts Handsome Lisa27
Born 12/3/2023  Reg. 840 3268714605

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS UNSTOPABULL LAURA *RC
840 3230496035 VG-87 VVVVV 2-08
2-06	 3	 201	 14690	 4.2	 613	 3.2	    462 Inc

RIVERDOWN UNSTOPABULL-RED
CAN 11801450 TY TV TL
GTPI +1951

J-FOLTS ATWOOD LIGHTNING 
840 3142752331 GP-83 2-02
2-00	 2	 280	 15880	 3.6	 576	 3.4	 535

3rd - 8th Dams:
Oakfield Heztry Lollipop-ET GP-83 VG-MS
Cowtown Durham Luella-ET EX-94 2E
6-07	 3	 365	 34570	 3.4	 1182	 3.2	 1100
LIFE	 1572	 119880	 3.6	 4320	 3.3	 3906
Elleeta Skybuck Lucy EX-95 3E
9-09 	 2 	 281 	 27930 	 5.3 	 1485 	 3.0 	 833
1st 125,000 lb. Cow, Northeast Fall Nat’l 2010
All-American Aged Cow ‘07
Grand Champion, Int’l Holstein Show ‘07
Elleeta Supersire Leah VG-88-CAN 3*
9-02 	 2 	 365 	 25496 	 4.8 	 1230 	 3.2 	 809
LIFE 	 9 lact 	 187854 	 4.3 	 8146 	 3.2 	 6100
Elleeta Starbuck Lynda GP-83-2Y-CAN
Elleeta Threat Lisbee VG-88-CAN
5-02 	 2 	 307 	 18139 	 4.1 	 743 	 3.3 	 595
Blossom-Acres Sexation Lola VG-87-CAN
Lolas Allhill Fury VG-85
Allhill Lola Sir Winston EX-90

SIEMERS DOC HANDSOME-ET
840 3144883164 TE TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1080M +68F +44P 98R 4/24
PTA +3.43T +2.433UDC +1.68FLC 
GTPI +2650

MAT. SISTERS TO 3RD DAM:
OAKFIELD GOLD LUCK (EX-95)

4th 5 Year Old NY State Show 2023
All-National 4-Year-Old ‘22

Sr. & Res. Grand Champion, Eastern Fall Nat’l  ‘22
Member Res. All-American Best 3 Females '22

All-NY Senior 3-Year-Old '21
Grand Champion, Western PA Champ. '21

GOLDCREST GOLD LUCY-ET (EX-93)
Grand Champion, WA State Show '15

OAKFIELD GOLD LUCK (EX-95)
Maternal Sister to 3rd Dam of Lot 31



Born 9/3/2023  Reg. 840 3268714597

GREENLARK LIBBY SID (EX-90)
Grandam of Lot 28

Ms Driscollhill L 4 Banners28
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

DRISCOLLHILL LOOK AT ME-ET
840 3142752338 NC
3rd Winter Calf, NY State Show ‘21

LUCK-E UNDENIED ADMIRAL 
USA 3141305497 TC TY TV TL 
GTPI +1986

GREENLARK LIBBY SID
CAN 12249832 EX-90 EEEVE 3-06
All-New England Junior 3-Year-Old ‘19
2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, Northeast Fall Nat’l ‘19
4th Spring Yearling, Eastern Fall Nat’l ‘17
HM Junior Champion, Renfrew ‘16

CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX-ET
CAN 107567492 EX-96-CAN ST’17 TY TV
PTA +696M +22F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.15T +1.99UDC +0.11FLC 
GTPI +2308

3rd -11th Dams:
Greenlark Lexis Windhammer VG-88-CAN
5-03	 2	 349	 25587	 3.7	 952	 3.2	 827
LIFE	 5 lac	 101174	 3.8	 3889	 3.2	 3232
Greenlark Lula Jasper EX-90-2E-CAN
4-06	 2	 365	 30029	 3.5	 1043	 3.2	 957
Greenlark Lana Fortune GP-82-CAN
2-11 	 2 	 314 	 18845 	 3.4 	 648 	 3.3 	 628
Lystel Lozana Gibson EX-92-2E-CAN 5* 
5-04 	 2 	 365 	 28777 	 3.9 	 1122 	 3.5 	 996 
LIFE 	 4 lac 	 115673 	 4.1 	 4758 	 3.4 	 3966 
Lystel Loriane Starbuck VG-86-CAN 4* 
4-04 	 2 	 365 	 37472 	 4.3 	 1609 	 3.1 	 1151 
LIFE 	 3 lac 	 104361 	 4.3 	 4469 	 3.2 	 3336 
Comestar L Or Black VG-87-CAN 16*
3-11 	 2 	 365 	 35745 	 3.7 	 1325 	 3.1 	 1124 
Comestar Laurie Sheik VG-88-CAN 23* 
6-09 	 2 	 365 	 29864 	 4.5 	 1329 	 3.4 	 1016 
LIFE 	 4 lac 	 106564 	 4.5 	 4780 	 3.5 	 3885
HM All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old ‘89
Nom. All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘91 
Elysa Anthony Lea EX-CAN 15*
6-02 	 2 	 365 	 35770 	 3.9 	 1398 	 2.9 	 1049 
LIFE 	 3 lac 	 109580 	 4.0 	 4334 	 3.1 	 3439

FROM THE SAME FAMILY:

GREENLARK LUCILLE ATWOOD (VG-87-CAN)
All-American Fall Yearling ‘16

Reserve All-American Fall Calf ‘15
Reserve All-Canadian Fall Calf ‘15



2nd - 7th Dams:
J-Folts Byway Flo GP-82 VG-MS
2-00	 2	 273	 19800	 3.5	 702	 3.2	 624
Oakfield-Bro Corv Foal-ET VG-88
4-06	 2	 286	 17280	 3.4	 592	 2.8	 490
Mat sister: Oakfield-Bro Jasp Fantom EX-93
5-08	 2	 365	 33942	 4.4	 1508	 3.3	 1127
Res. All-MN Aged Cow ‘17 
Penn-Gate Storm Fleurel-ET EX-94 2E DOM
6-00	 2	 365	 36770	 3.4	 1265	 3.0	 1090
LIFE	 1220	 101530	 3.8	 3882	 3.0	 3080
Penn-Gate Skychief Finesse EX-95 3E DOM
9-00	 2	 305	 32311	 3.8	 1239	 3.4	 1082
LIFE	 2245	 161510	 4.5	 7311	 3.5	 5590
Penn-Gate Starbuck Finesse EX-94 2E GMD DOM
8-02	 2	 305	 30040	 3.8	 1133	 3.4	 1010
Penn-Gate Elevation Flashie EX-94 5E GMD DOM
7-01	 2	 365	 32410	 4.3	 1382	 3.2	 1025

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-Folts Alligator Favor29

J-FOLTS AWESOME FIESTA 
840 3218804115 GP-84 ++V++ 2-06
2-00	 3	 365	 28842	 4.0	 1143	 2.9	 845
3-03	 3	 291	 25452	 4.0	 1036	 3.0	      804 Inc

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET 
840 3128769279 VG-85 TY TV TL TD
PTA +1146M +45F +31P 98R 4/24
PTA +2.52T +2.23UDC +0.88FLC 
GTPI +2523 

J-Folts Handsome Loki30
Born 9/18/2023  Reg. 840 3268714594

SIEMERS DOC HANDSOME-ET
840 3144883164 TE TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1080M +68F +44P 98R 4/24
PTA +3.43T +2.433UDC +1.68FLC 
GTPI +2650

J-FOLTS AFTERSHOCK LILY 
840 3142752332 VG-87 VEVVV 5-08
3-03	 2	 316	 29190	 3.1	 895	 3.1	 916
2-02	 2	 305	 22940	 4.1	 930	 3.2	 732

J-FOLTS AWESOME FIESTA (GP-84)
Dam of Lot 29

Born 9/4/2023  Reg. 840 3268714598

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

OAKFIELD-BRO CORV FOAL-ET (VG-88)
3rd Dam of Lot 29

2nd - 6th Dams:
J-Folts Sid Luci VG-86 VG-MS
4-02	 2	 305	 39330	 3.4	 1343	 3.0	 1169
LIFE	 2067	 229370	 3.3	 7484	 3.0	 6941
Ranway Pro Amy VG-88 VG-MS
Ranway Nutzy Alison GP-82
4-05	 2	 305	 25310	 3.6	 911	 3.0	 757
Ranway Outside America VG-85 VG-MS
3-04	 2	 305	 32480	 3.8	 1234	 3.1	 1011
Ms Black Jack Angel EX-90 3E
8-11	 2	 305	 33160	 3.5	 1165	 2.8	 927
LIFE	 2494	 228420	 3.5	 7994	 2.9	 6655



J-Folts Thunder Journey32
Born 3/1/2024  Reg. 840 3286858687

OCD THUNDER STRUCK-ET
840 3204457423 TE TC TY 
PTA +199M +29F +12P 96R 4/24
PTA +3.43T +2.46UDC +0.90FLC 
GTPI +2267

J-FOLTS MASTER JASMINE 
840 3240827204 

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

2nd - 6th Dams:
J-Folts Artist Jade VG-85 VG-MS
J-Folts Mfield Jacquelin-ET VG-85 VG-MS
Midas-Touch BG Raisin-ET VG-87
5-05	 2	 305	 26580	 3.4	 912	 3.4	 905
Ridgedale-T Roxy Royale EX-90
3-03	 2	 365	 23660	 3.8	 900	 3.7	 871
Miss Ridgedale Rhonda-ET EX-92 2E
4-00	 2	 365	 28730	 4.0	 1142	 3.4	 964
Hanover-Hill-R Rhonda-TW EX-94 4E GMD DOM
Hanover-Hill Star Roxy EX-92 4E GMD DOM
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 GMD DOM 30*
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90 6*
Norton Court Reflection Val VG-CAN 5*

RIDGEDALE-T ROXY ROYALE (EX-90)
4th Dam of Lot 31

2nd -10th Dams:
J-Folts Heztry Olivia VG-87
J-Folts Mayfield Olive-ET GP-83
3-04	 2	 305	 35950	 2.7	 978	 3.1	 1120
Midas-Touch BG Raisin-ET VG-87
5-05	 2	 305	 26580	 3.4	 912	 3.4	 905
Ridgedale-T Roxy Royale EX-90
3-03	 2	 365	 23660	 3.8	 900	 3.7	 871
Miss Ridgedale Rhonda-ET EX-92 2E
4-00	 2	 365	 28730	 4.0	 1142	 3.4	 964
Hanover-Hill-R Rhonda-TW EX-94 4E GMD DOM
6-02	 3	 365	 38820	 4.0	 1562	 3.1	 1215
LIFE	 2823	 196650	 4.3	 8448	 3.4	 6589
Hanover-Hill Star Roxy EX-92 4E GMD DOM
4-05	 2	 365	 31780	 4.4	 1393	 3.3	 1054
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 GMD DOM 30*
21 EX Progeny ~ Canada’s 1st 30* Brood Cow
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD

Consigned by:
Zane Hubbard-Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-Folts Altitude Oona-Red31

J-FOLTS AWESOME OONAGH-RED
840 3218804131 VG-85 V++VV 2-07
2-03  	 3  	 289  	 22618  	 4.1  	 946  	 3.2  	 713
3-03	 3	 97	 9954	 4.1	 381	 3.2	      312 Inc

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC 
GTPI +2190

Born 3/16/2024  Reg. 840 3286858698



Born 9/4/2023  Reg. 840 3268714599

UNDERGROUND NATSHA 
MAMIE NAUGHTY-ET 

(VG-89-CAN)
Maternal Sister to Lot 33

Underground-Folts Natashas Nala-et33
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

UNDERGROUND NATASHA MAMIE
USA 116478689 EX-94% 11-03
3-09 	 2 	 305 	 14190 	 4.5 	 692 	 3.8 	 582
2-08 	 2 	 305 	 13964 	 6.5 	 902 	 3.9 	 539
10-9 	 2 	 236 	 12258 	 4.1 	 506 	 3.2 	 391

From the Same Family:
Underground Centurion Mamie (EX-91) 
Dam of River Valley Lolalala

PIEDMONT GROVE AMEDEO 
CAN 139523  
GJPI -148

MID-DEL NATE MAMIE
USA 111903827 EX-94% 8-03
7-09	 2	 305	 16910	 5.5	 926	 3.7	 633

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

3rd - 8th Dams:
Mid-Del Sambo Mamie EX-90%
4-04 	 2 	 365 	 16384 	 5.3 	 871 	 3.8 	 628
Enniskillen Ren Mamie EX-93%
8-00 	 2 	 365 	 19851 	 4.8 	 944 	 3.6 	 703
Enniskillen MCT Mamie EX-CAN 2*
4-02 	 2 	 305 	 13278 	 5.4 	 723 	 4.1 	 547
Enniskillen Surville Mamie SUP-EX-2E-CAN 4*
9-11 	 2 	 305 	 14231 	 4.9 	 708 	 4.0 	 569
2nd Mature Cow, RAWF ‘89
Starbelle B D M Mamie EX-91-CAN
12-0 	 2 	 305 	 1475 	 5.1 	 756 	 3.8 	 564
Starbelle Modest Merit EX-92-CAN
5-01 	 2 	 299 	 13759 	 5.5 	 765

MAT SISTERS TO LOT 33:
UNDERGROUND NAT MAMIE NIKKI-ET EX-90%

AJCA Reserve All-American Spring Yearling ‘19
UNDERGROUND N MAMIE NEALA-ET VG-85%

Junior Champion, NY State Fair ‘19
2nd Senior Calf, ON Summer Show ‘19

5th Fall Calf, Int’l Jersey Show ‘19
5th Fall Calf, All American Jersey Show ‘19

MAKE A STAR VIP REED MAMIE (VG-89%)
From the Same Family as Lot 33

AJCA All-American Milking Winter Yearling '23
ABA Res. All-American Milking Fall Yearling '23



Born 12/6/2023  Reg. 840 3286858692

34
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

AVONLEA JOEL CHOCOLATIER-ET
CAN 12619755 JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2
PTA -1537M -62F -51P 84R 4/24
PTA +0.8T GJUI +13.7 81R 4/24
GJPI -114

J-Folts Freyas Faith-et

MILK & HONEY VADEN FERN (EX-93%)
From the Same Family as Lot 34

GENTRYS FREYA
840 3208029643 EX-90% 3-04
1-10	 2	 277	 18940	 5.0	 938	 3.3	 623

RAPID BAY INDIANA GENTRY-ET
CAN 105762718
GJPI -163

STONEY POINT TEQUILA FELISHA-ET  
USA 119702439 EX-95% 7-06
5-06	 2	 305	 28570	 5.3	 1509	 3.6	 1033
4-02	 2	 305	 20800	 5.7	 1195	 3.6	 754
2-01	 2	 305	 15020	 4.6	 685	 3.5	 529

MATERNAL SISTER:
Stoney Point Belmont Fashion (EX-94%)
Grand Champion, CT State Show ‘18
Grand Champion, NY State Fair ‘17	
   Dam of Milk & Honey Vaden Fern (EX-94%)
   AJCA Res. All-American 4-Year-Old ‘22
   Nom. ABA All-American 4-Year-Old ‘22 
   ABA All-American Junior 3-Year-Old ‘21
   Nom. ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old ‘20

3rd - 8th Dams:
Stoney Point Vindication Faline EX-95%
7-10	 2	 287	 21250	 4.8	 1011	 3.7	 778
Stoney Point Jurisdiction Flurry-ET VG-88%
6-03 	 2 	 305 	 17430 	 5.5 	 965 	 3.6 	 629
SHF Sambo Fuchsia EX-92%
3-01 	 2 	 305 	 15860 	 5.6 	 885 	 3.5 	 563
SHF Grove Fantasia EX-92%
6-00 	 2 	 305 	 18080 	 5.2 	 937 	 3.5 	 632
Sooner Frosty VG-88%
6-03 	 2 	 305 	 20760 	 4.9 	 1016 	 3.4 	 715
Imperial Frost of SSF EX-90%
5-01 	 2 	 305 	 15890 	 5.4 	 858 	 4.0 	 640

STONEY POINT VINDICATION FALINE 
(EX-95%)

3rd Dam of Lot 34



Born 9/2/2023  Reg. 840 3269403454

35
Consigned by:
Underground Genetics
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

Underground Laraleis Love It-et

UNDERGROUND LOLLIPOP LARALEI-ET (EX-91%)
Dam of Lot 35

UNDERGROUND LOLLIPOP LARALEI-ET
840 3211501452 EX-91% 3-10
3-03	 2	 305	 18190	 5.0	 918	 3.7	 672
Res. Intermediate Champion, Mid-Atlantic ‘23
HM Intermediate Champion, Premier Nat’l Jr ‘23
ABA Res. Junior All-American Milking Yearling ‘21

RIVER VALLEY CECE CHROME-ET
840 3133234718 JH1F JNS-TF 
GJPI +29

UNDERGROUND LEAHS LOLLIPOP  
840 3260018990 EX-94% 6-00
5-04 	 2 	 305 	 18990 	 4.5 	 863 	 3.4 	 653 
6-06 	 2 	 303 	 18930 	 4.8 	 908 	 3.5 	 670
7-09 	 2 	 305 	 17220 	 5.5 	 941 	 3.3 	 569
1st Aged Cow, Premier Nat’l Junior Show ‘17
Grand Champion, NY State Fair Jr. Show ‘14
Nom. ABA All-American Junior 2-Year- Old ‘12
1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Int’l  Jr. Show ‘12
1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Premier Nat’l Jr Show ‘12

3rd - 7th Dams:
Brenoda Jude Leah EX-91%
Llolyn Jupiter Lady 4F GP-82-CAN
6-01 	 2 	 312 	 13428 	 5.2 	 705 	 4.1 	 545
Llolyn J Imperial Lady 1C EX-90-CAN
4-01 	 2 	 303 	 16680 	 4.9 	 816 	 3.9 	 646
Llolyn T Bruce Lady 33X GP-84-2Y-CAN
3-03 	 2 	 326 	 15770 	 4.8 	 758 	 4.0 	 628
Llolyn J F Lady 8M VG-86-CAN
7-01 	 2 	 365 	 14070 	 4.3 	 611 	 3.9 	 542

UNDERGROUND LEAHS LOLLIPOP 
(EX-94%)

Grandam of Lot 35

MAT SISTERS TO DAM OF LOT 35:

MISS UNDERGROUND LOLIPOP LILLIAN EX-93%
Supreme Champion, Western Dairy Classic ‘24

Grand Champion, Western Spring Nat’l Jr. Sh. ‘24
AJCA Reserve All-American Summer Yearling ‘20

UNDERGROUND LOLLIPOPS LUELLA-ET VG-88%
ABA All-American Spring Calf ‘21

Nom. ABA All-American Spring Yearling ‘22
UNDERGROUND LOLLIPOP LUCY-ET

1st Summer Yrl  & Junior Champ, NA Open Show ‘21
Res Junior Champion, All American Show ‘21



Born 6/27/2023  Reg. 840 3269403415
Consigned by:
Underground Genetics
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET
840 3126479524 JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2
PTA -736M -4F -5P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.0T GJUI +21.8 99R 4/24
GJPI -8

Underground Sunrises Sinclair-et

WF FIRE SUNRISE 
USA 118312101 EX-94% 6-00
6-08	 2	 305	 24980	 4.2	 1054	 3.3	 828
7-11	 2	 305	 23260	 4.5	10560	 3.3	 776
3-03	 2	 305	 22510	 4.5	 1017	 3.7	 825
Grand Champion, Premier Nat’l Jr Show ‘16

AVONLEA CF GT BALLS OF FIRE-ET
CAN 10989464
GJPI -83

WF ROCKET SHERRY   
USA 116434502 EX-92% 4-05
4-00	 2	 305	 17150	 5.1	 870	 3.7	 632
5-00	 2	 292	 16410	 4.9	 809	 3.7	 608
3-00	 2	 286	 13990	 5.0	 701	 3.8	 534

3rd - 4th Dams:
WF Deluxe Shady VG-86%
4-04	 2	 305	 16510	 5.4	 884	 3.8	 633
Walkabout Sambo Shadow EX-92%
7-01	 2	 305	 16800	 4.9	 815	 3.6	 609

36
WF FIRE SUNRISE (EX-94)

Dam of Lot 36



Born 3/4/2024  Reg. CAN 14883506

GJUI +22.40 PTAT +1.90

37
Consigned by:
Avonlea Genetics
Brighton, ON 
613-968-1599

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

Avonlea Kr Klondike et

AVONLEA AJACK CURLY FRY (VG-87-CAN)
Grandam of Lot 37

AVONLEA VIC TATER-TOT K
CAN 14224892 A2A2
2-03	 2	 53	 3181	 4.2	 134	 3.1	    99 Inc

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET
840 3126479524 JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2
GJPI -8

AVONLEA AJACK CURLY FRY  
CAN 13638969 VG-87-CAN 2-03
1-10	 2	 365	 19945	 5.3	 1060	 3.7	 734
Reserve All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘22
All-Ontario Junior 2-Year-Old ‘22
Res. Grand Champion, Quinte Championship ‘22
HM Intermediate Champion, ON Summer ‘22
Nom. All-Canadian Junior Yearling ‘21
HM All-Ontario Junior Yearling ‘21

3rd - 10th Dams:
Avonlea Fizz Chips-Ahoy VG-87-CAN
3-01	 2	 254	 13759	 5.8	 791	 3.3	 452
Avonlea Premier Chocolate Chip EX-96-2E-CAN
4-09	 2	 365	 25986	 5.6	 1451	 3.8	 985
All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘19
All-American & All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘18
Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘17
Dam of Chocolatier, Chocochip & Canadian Club!
Avonlea Kookie Dough-ET EX-93-CAN
Nominated All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘14
Avonlea Renaissance Kookie-ET SUP-EX-92-5E 9*
7-09 	 2 	 365 	 20598 	 5.4 	 1107 	 3.5 	 712
LIFE 7 lac 	 136953 	 5.1 	 7061 	 3.8 	 5163
Nom All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘08, ‘06
Reserve All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
Reserve All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘03
All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘01
All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘00
Avonlea Juno Kracker EX-94-4E-CAN 6*
5-03 	 2 	 305 	 17650 	 5.5 	 974 	 3.9 	 688
HM All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘97
Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘96
 All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘95
Avonlea Valiant Kitty 15N EX-3E-CAN 6*
4X All-Canadian in Milking Form
Avonlea Advance Fairy EX-91 1*
Avonlea Records Golden Fairy SUP-EX-90-CAN 2*

AVONLEA PREMIER CHOCOLATE CHIP
(EX-96-2E)

4th Dam of Lot 37

MAT SISTERS TO CHIPS-AHOY:
AVONLEA CHIP’S CHIQUITA VG-88-CAN

Nom. All-Ontario Junior 3-Year-Old ‘23
HM All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘22

AVONLEA A CHOCOLATE CHIPIT EX-93-CAN
All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘21



Born 3/12/2024  Reg. 840 3260018999

38
Consigned by:
Isaac Folts & 
Underground Genetics
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

ISAU BROOKBORA VALENTINO ASKN
AUS 666936

Krullcrest Askn Venus-ET

ARETHUSA RESPONS VIVD (EX-95%)
Grandam of Lot 38

ARETHUSA PREMIER VALIA-ET
840 3143030487 EX-93% 4-02
1-11	 2	 256	 12920	 5.3	 683	 3.8	 487
5-01	 2	 305	 12020	 5.1	 615	 4.0	 480

MATERNAL SISTERS:
EK-RR Tequila Variety-ET (EX-95%)
5-00 	 2 	 305 	 20980 	 4.9 	 1029 	 3.6 	 751
All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old '14
Arethusa Vintage Tequila-ET (EX-93%)
2-06 	 2 	 305 	 16190 	 5.8 	 939 	 4.2 	 677

HAWARDEN IMPULS PREMIER
USA 67107510
GJPI +17

ELLIOTTS VIVD DELUXE  
USA 115230253 EX-95% 7-08
7-04	 2	 305	 28800	 6.2	 1779	 3.6	 1029
4-08	 2	 305	 19530	 4.7	 922	 3.5	 684
5-11	 2	 305	 18920	 4.8	 914	 3.7	 702
2nd 5-Year-Old, Mid-Atlantic Regional '11
HM Senior Champion, Mid-Atlantic Regional '11

3rd - 10th Dams:
Elliotts Golden Vista-ET EX-95%
3-04	 2	 365	 22399	 6.7	 1502	 4.2	 939
ABA All-American Production Cow '12
Member All-American Produce of Dam '12
1st Aged Cow, Eastern States Expo '12
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E
6-08 	 2 	 365 	 24442 	 5.6 	 1380 	 3.9 	 955
World Champion of all Breeds
Supreme Champion, PA All-American ‘06
Grand & Supreme Champion, Int’l Jersey Show ‘06
Supreme Champion, PA All-American ‘05
Grand Champion, Int’l Jersey Show ‘04 & ‘05
All-American 4-Year-Old ‘04
National Grand Champion ‘04
All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old ‘02
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7*
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX



Born 3/2/2024  Reg. 840 3282355906

39
Consigned by:
Crestbrooke Jerseys
Fond du Lac, WI 
920-979-0611

AVONLEA CHIPS CANADIAN CLUB-ET
CAN 13478493 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -1544M -65F -45P 78R 4/24
PTA +1.6T GJUI +19.1 80R 4/23
GJPI -91

Johnson Five CC Venom-et

AVONLEA SILVER CF VIXEN-ET EX-93-2E 3*
Maternal Sister to Lot 39

AVONLEA VELVET’S VOGUE 
CAN 12301016 EX-93-2E-CAN 2*
3-00 	 2 	 299 	 20298 	 5.7 	 1149 	 4.1 	 831
4-00 	 2 	 326 	 20093 	 5.0 	 1008 	 4.3 	 860
2-01 	 2 	 302 	 15783 	 5.3 	 840 	 4.1 	 642
HM All-Ontario Junior 3-Year-Old ‘18
1st Junior 3-Year-Old, Quinte Championship ‘18
1st Junior 3-Year-Old, Quinte Trent Parish ‘18
2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, Ontario Summer Show ‘18
Nom. All-Ontario Junior 2-Year-Old ‘17

LENCREST ON TIME-ET
CAN 101962790
GJPI -68

AVONLEA COMERICA VELVET-ET  
CAN 11356862 EX-94-CAN MS:95 2*
4-00 	 2 	 365 	 24180 	 5.6 	 1358 	 3.8 	 919
3-00 	 2 	 299 	 19372 	 5.1 	 983 	 3.7 	 717
HM All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘15
All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘14
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘13

HER DAUGHTER:
Avonlea Iatola Victoria (EX-94-3E)
Dam of River Valley Victorious

3rd - 11th Dams:
Paullyn Duaiseoir Virginia-ET VG-88-CAN 3*
4-03 	 2 	 365 	 22370 	 4.5 	 1003 	 4.1 	 908
Bridon Jade Virginia VG-89-CAN 3*
4-07 	 2 	 365 	 19632 	 5.6 	 1107 	 4.0 	 789
LIFE 	 7 lac 	 126852 	 6.0 	 7551 	 4.3 	 5399
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97 5E
2x Supreme Champion, PA All-American
3x Grand Champion, International Jersey Show
National Grand Champion ‘04
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7*
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX

AVONLEA VELVET'S VOGUE 
(EX-93-2E 2*)
Dam of Lot 39

MAT SISTERS TO VENOM:

AVONLEA SILVER CF VIXEN-ET EX-93-2E 3*
3rd Mature Cow, RAWF ‘23
All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘22

1st 5-Year-Old & HM Sr. Champion, RAWF ‘22
Nom. All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘21

AVONLEA SILVER CF VERONA-ET EX-93%
Nom. All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old ‘22

2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, Ontario Summer Show ‘22
Res. All-Canadian Summer Junior 2-Year-Old ‘21
Res. All-Ontario Summer Junior 2-Year-Old ‘21

JOHNSON FIVE KID VALOR
2nd Spring Calf, IL State Fair ‘23



Born 12/23/2023  Reg. 840 3269403434

40
Consigned by:
Underground Genetics &  
Spring Valley 
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

Kash-In Ug Veronas Volt-et

HILLACRES JOEL VERONA (EX-93%)
Dam of Lot 40

HILLACRES JOEL VERONA 
840 3141545619 EX-93% 4-07
4-00	 3	 264	 18380	 4.4	 807	 3.4	 631
5-01	 3	 214	 12330	 5.1	 623	 3.7	 459
2-06	 2	 305	 12520	 4.5	 567	 4.0	 497
1st 4-Year-Old, Senior & Grand Champion, 
Western Fall Nat’l ‘21

GUIMO JOEL-ET
CAN 106797223 JH1F JNSC
GJPI -131

HILLACRES REDPATH VICTORIOUS  
840 3129451634 VG-85% 2-04
1-11 	 2 	 305 	 14990 	 4.6 	 695 	 3.5 	 525

3rd - 11th Dams:
Hillacres Eclipse Vibrant EX-93%
5-01 	 2 	 305 	 15610 	 5.3 	 824 	 3.8 	 597
Hillacres Vavoom Vogue EX-92%
4-04 	 2 	 305 	 15940 	 5.1 	 815 	 3.6 	 579
Hillacres Villas Vavoom VG-88%
7-11 	 2 	 305 	 18530 	 4.6 	 845 	 3.7 	 688
Hillacres Royal Villa VG-82%
6-11 	 2 	 305 	 21930 	 4.1 	 899 	 3.4 	 748
Hillacres Duncan Vista EX-91%
6-10 	 2 	 305 	 13990 	 4.7 	 662 	 3.8 	 537
Hillacres Master Victoria VG-82%
2-11 	 2 	 305 	 10150 	 4.4 	 444 	 3.8 	 383
Hillacres Ben Ellen EX-91%
4-01 	 2 	 287 	 16210 	 4.4 	 707 	 3.7 	 597
Hillacres Ogston Suzie VG-86%
10-9 	 2 	 305 	 14190 	 4.1 	 580 	 3.5 	 498

FROM THE SAME FAMILY:

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA EX-95%
ABA All-American Aged Cow ‘16

AJCA All-American Aged Cow ‘16
ABA HHM All-American Aged Cow ‘13
ABA Res. All-American 5-Year-Old ‘12

All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘12
NUMEROUS ALL-AMERICAN 

DAUGHTERS & GRANDDAUGHTERS!



Born 12/15/2023  Reg. 840 3272023912

41
Consigned by:
Jamie Crawford
Rome, PA
607-222-3531

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET
840 3126479524 JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2
PTA -736M -4F -5P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.0T GJUI +21.8 99R 4/24
GJPI -8

Mer-James Victorious Fae-et

MER-JAMES VIP FINNY-ET (EX-91%)
Dam of Lot 41

MER-JAMES VIP FINNY-ET 
840 3235813821 EX-91% 3-01
2-00 2x 358d 17,797 4.3 781 3.6 655”
All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘23
Nom. ABA All-American Junior 2-Year-Old ‘23
Intermediate Champion, RAWF ‘23
Grand Champion, Eastern NY ‘23
4th Junior 2-Year-Old, Int’l Jersey Show ‘23

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-ET
840 3126479167 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2 
GJPI -147

MER-JAMES FIZZ FIGGY AZALEA  
840 3138770518 EX-94%
3-02 	 2 	 301 	 17510 	 4.9 	 853 	 3.7 	 648
2nd 5-Year-Old, Mid-Atlantic Regional ‘23
Supreme Champion Premier Nat’l Jr. Show ‘22
1st 4-Year-Old & Grand Champion, Premier Nat’l ‘22
Reserve All-WI Junior 3-Year-Old ‘21
3rd Junior 3-Year-Old, All-American Jersey Show ‘21
Res. Intermediate Champion, NE All-Breeds Spring ‘20

3rd - 12th Dams:
Mer-James CS Fergylicious EX-93%
Snowdrift Jackson Fancy EX-91%
3-09 	 2 	 305 	 13490 	 5.9 	 797 	 4.1 	 553
Rexlea Comerica Fusion EX-94%
2-06 	 2 	 310 	 17434 	 4.9 	 853 	 4.0 	 699
Rexlea Jade Fancy EX-90-2E-CAN 2*
6-01 	 2	 305 	 25269 	 3.9 	 981 	 3.9 	 977
Rexlea Mannix Faith EX-91-CAN
4-02 	 2 	 307 	 17048 	 4.5 	 767 	 3.8 	 639
Rexlea Gleam Felina VG-85-CAN EX-MS
Rexlea Title Fairy 28S VG-87-CAN
Swissbell F Florence 25L VG-87-CAN
Swissbell Beauty Flower 27H EX-91-CAN
Swissbell Flowergirl VG-85-CAN 1*

MER-JAMES FIGGY AZALEA (EX-94%)
Grandam of Lot 41



Born 12/7/2023  Reg. USA 175107386

42
Consigned by:
Joe & Amanda Nash
Lyndonville, NY
270-849-7533

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

Krullcrest Kr Sadie-et

MILO VINDICATION SEASON (EX-94%)
Grandam of Lot 42

ARETHUSA PREMIER SUMMER-ET 
840 3125964454  VG-88% 3-04
3-01	 2	 305	 16620	 5.1	 850	 4.1	 685	
1-11	 2	 305	 12870	 5.9	 762	 4.0	 520

HAWARDEN IMPULS PREMIER
USA 67107510 JH1C JNSF A2/A2
GJPI +17

MILO VINDICATION SEASON-ET  
USA 115088306 EX-94%
4-06 	 2 	 305 	 20610 	 6.2 	 1269 	 3.6 	 735
6-00 	 2 	 305 	 18160 	 6.0 	 1098 	 3.8 	 699
7-05 	 2 	 305 	 15640 	 6.5 	 1009 	 3.8 	 592
9-04 	 2 	 305 	 16790 	 5.9 	 986 	 3.6 	 609
HM All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘13
All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘12
ABA All-American Aged Cow ‘12
Grand Champion, NY Spring Show ‘12
1st Aged Cow, International Show ‘12
1st Aged Cow, RAWF ‘12
ABA All-American 4-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘09

3rd - 7th Dams:
Bri-Lin Ren’s Sofie EX-90%
4-04 	 2 	 305 	 21506 	 5.2 	 1118 	 3.8 	 816
Jersey Canada Cow of the Year ‘12
1st 4-Year-Old, NY Spring Show ‘00
Bri-Lin Imperial Snow VG-86-CAN *11
6-06 	 2 	 305 	 19625 	 5.2 	 1025 	 3.9 	 771
Diarwood Silver Snowball 5S VG-85-CAN
8-07 	 2 	 305 	 14146 	 6.3 	 886 	 4.6 	 648
Diarwood Julie Spot 3J VG-86-CAN
7-00 	 2 	 305 	 13210 	 4.8 	 626 	 3.8 	 500
Diarwood Shelta’s Beauty VG-86-CAN
6-07 	 2 	 305 	 10434 	 5.3 	 558

ELLIOTTS STERLING IMPRESSION  
(EX-95%)

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 42

MAT SISTERS TO SUMMER:

ARETHUSA IMPRESSION SUNSHINE-ET EX-94%
Res. All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old ‘16

ELLIOTTS STERLING IMPRESSION-ET EX-95%
HM Grand Champion, Big E Jersey Show ‘18

Reserve Junior Champion, WDE ‘14
ELLIOTTS VOLTAGE SKYLER-ET EX-95%

ARETHUSA HG SVANA-ET EX-94%
Res. All-American 4-Year-Old ‘18

ELLIOTTS COMERICA SABLE EX-93%
National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner ‘15
ELLIOTTS TEQUILA SENORITA EX-91%

All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old ‘14



Born 12/6/2023  Reg. 840 3278801656

43
Consigned by:
Crestbrooke Jerseys
Fond du Lac, WI 
920-979-0611

MR KATHIES KID ROCK
840 3128791587 JH1F JNS-TF A1/A2
PTA -2297M -103F -86P 95R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +19.1 
GJPI -225

Kevetta Kidrock Verity-et

OAKFIELD TBONE VIVIANNE-ET (EX-96%)
Grandam of Lot 43

KEVETTA APPLEJACK VEGAS 
840 3013924116 EX-94%
6-08 	 2 	 305 	 26250 	 5.1 	 1346 	 4.1 	 1065
4-08 	 2 	 305 	 23080 	 4.8 	 1115 	 3.8 	 871
5-09 	 2 	 280 	 20240 	 4.8 	 964 	 4.0 	 808
3-08 	 2 	 301 	 20060 	 5.2 	 1053 	 4.2 	 834

STEINHAUERS IATOLA APPLEJACK
USA 115488982 JH1F JNS-TF 
GJPI -55

OAKFIELD TBONE VIVIANNE-ET  
840 3004202753 EX-96% 10-7
11-10 	 2 	 305 	 31720 	 5.3 	 1676 	 3.7 	 1179
5-10 	 2 	 304 	 30110 	 5.3 	 1594 	 3.7 	 1111
10-0 	 2 	 305 	 28060 	 5.1 	 1418 	 3.8 	 1061
6-10 	 2 	 305 	 27460 	 5.1 	 1406 	 4.0 	 1085
8-07 	 2 	 305 	 26110 	 5.2 	 1357 	 3.9 	 1017
3-06 	 2 	 305 	 25140 	 5.3 	 1326 	 3.9 	 981
2022 Nat’l Class Leader (10y & over) for Cheese Yield
2023 1st place AJCA Living Lifetime Production
Award Winner 294,686M 15,758F 11,825P

3rd - 10th Dams:
Arethusa Response Vision-ET VG-88%
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E
6-08 	 2 	 365 	 24442 	 5.6 	 1380 	 3.9 	 955
World Champion of all Breeds
Supreme Champion, PA All-American ‘06
Grand & Supreme Champion, Int’l Jersey Show ‘06
Supreme Champion, PA All-American ‘05
Grand Champion, Int’l Jersey Show ‘04 & ‘05
All-American 4-Year-Old ‘04
National Grand Champion ‘04
All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old ‘02
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7*
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX

KEVETTA VICTORIOUS VILLANOVA  
(EX-95%)

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 43

MAT SISTERS TO VEGAS:

KEVETTA VICTORIOUS VILLANOVA EX-95%
HM Senior Champion, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘24

KEVETTA CITATION A VINTAGE EX-94%
KEVETTA CHROME VIOLIN-ET EX-93%

Intermediate Champion, Midwest Spring Show ‘21
KEVETTA NUANCE V MAX-ET EX-91%

AJCA All-American Winter Calf ‘21
ABA Res. All-American Winter Calf ‘21

KEVETTA NUANCE VANCURA-ET
Nom. ABA All-American Winter Yearling ‘22



Born 9/2/2023  Reg. 840 3267547742

44
Consigned by:
Crestbrooke Jerseys
Fond du Lac, WI 
920-979-0611

GUIMO JOEL-ET
CAN 106797223 JH1F JNSC
PTA -1752M -61F -43P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +17.4 99R 4/24
GJPI -131

Annettes Joel Erin Andrews-et

HOMERIDGE T ANNETTE (EX-94%)
Dam of Lot 44

HOMERIDGE T ANNETTE 
CAN 110705553 EX-94% 5-09
5-05 	 2 	 308 	 23885 	 6.2 	 1469 	 4.0 	 946
4-06 	 2 	 306 	 19570 	 7.0 	 1369 	 4.0 	 782
3-06 	 2 	 280 	 16856 	 6.7 	 1131 	 3.9 	 652
Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show ‘22
ABA Junior All-American 4-Year-Old ‘22
Grand Champion, Int’l Jr. Jersey Show ‘22
ABA Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘21
Res. Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show ‘21
Int & Grand Champion, Int’l Jr. Jersey Show ‘21
Intermediate Champion, All-American Jersey Show ‘21
National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner ‘21
ABA Res. All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘21
Reserve Grand Champion, WI State Jr. Show ‘21
Res. Junior All-American Winter Yearling ‘19

TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA-ET
USA 114816452 JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2
GJPI -202

HOMERIDGE P. ANNETTE 
CAN 108325204 EX-90-2E-CAN
3-10 	 2 	 324 	 12767 	 5.7 	 725 	 3.9 	 496

FULL SISTER:
Homeridge VR Annette (EX-92-CAN)
1st 5-Year-Old, Ontario Spring Discovery ‘16
2nd 4-Year-Old, Quebec Spring Show ‘15

3rd - 11th Dams:
Homeridge Avatar Annette 2 VG-86 2*
5-07 	 2 	 332 	 15199 	 6.6 	 1005 	 3.9 	 597
Homeridge Connection Annette VG-86
Homeridge Juror’s Annette VG-89 3*
Homeridge J Imp Annette 29Z EX-90-2E 2*
Homeridge Reliabull Annette EX-3E 1*
Homeridge Juno’s Annette 20U EX-2E
Homeridge Design’s Anita 12N VG-85
Homeridge Dreamer’s Annette GP-84-CAN
Willow Hill Raffles Amy 5X VG-88

ANNETTES VIP ANNIE (VG-88%)
Maternal Sister to Lot 44

MAT SISTERS TO LOT 44:

ANNETTES VIP ANNIE-ET VG-88%
ABA Junior All-American Milking Yearling ‘23

Res. Int.  & Res. Grand Champion, WI Champ Jr ‘23
AJCA Res. Junior All-American Fall Calf ‘22
Nom. ABA Junior All-American Fall Calf ‘22
Res. Junior Champion, WI Champ. Show ‘22

ANNETTES OLIVER ALEXA-P VG-86%
Res. All-Wisconsin Spring Calf ‘20



2nd - 11th Dams:
Dreamroad Governor Cadillac VG-88%
5th Senior 3-Year-Old, NY Spring Show ‘15
6th Fall Calf, Big E Jersey Show '12
Dreamroad Iatola Cordova EX-90%
3-03 	 2	 278 	 16330 	 5.8 	 939 	 4.0 	 656
Dreamroad Signature Corvette VG-88%
3-10 	 2	 305 	 15970 	 4.9 	 779 	 3.6 	 571
Dreamroad Freedom Camaro VG-87%
Dreamroad Leland Carmen EX-90%
4-06	 2 	 305 	 19160 	 4.7 	 905 	 4.0 	 757
Dreamroad Select Carla VG-88%
Dreamroad Lester Carly EX-95%
9-00 	 2	 305 	 24920 	 4.0 	 988 	 3.3 	 834
1st 100,000lb Cow. NY Spring Show ‘09
2nd Aged Cow, Eastern States Expo ‘04
Next 3 dams all VG

2nd - 9th Dams:
Curr-Vale Nevada Joyful VG-85%
2-10	 3	 305	 16390	 6.9	 1134	 3.9	 633
Curr-Vale Tbone Joyous VG-85%
3-11	 3	 293	 21240	 5.6	 1180	 3.8	 809
Curr-Vale Tequila Joy NC
CurrVale Minister Juanita VG-88%
2-06	 3	 305	 14480	 4.9	 712	 3.6	 519
HC Socrates Juliet EX-91%
5-01	 3	 305	 21480	 5.0	 1065	 3.4	 728
Hollylane Jewels Juliet EX-90%
Hollylane Treasure’s Jewel EX-92-3E-CAN 6*
8-02 2 	305 	 15793 	 5.6 	 891 	 4.0 	 633
Nom All-Canadian ‘94 & '95
Hollylane N Girl’s Treasure EX-2E-CAN 5*
8-02 	 2 	 305 	 14031 	 4.4 	 622 	 4.0 	 572
All-Canadian 4-Year-Old ‘90

FROM THE SAME FAMILY
HOLLYLANE JEWELS JASMINE EX-94%

5-04 2 305 24295 5.6 1358 3.4 802
All-American 5-Year-Old ‘03

1st 5-Year-Old, All American Jersey Show ‘03
1st 5-Year-Old, WDE ‘03

All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘01
Nom All-Canadian Intermediate Yearling ‘99

Nom All-Canadian Intermediate Calf ‘98

J-Folts Arthur Jurassic46
Born 6/2/2023  Reg. 840 3268714600 TOG ARTHUR-ET

840 3217482964 JH1F JNSF A2/A2
PTA +438M +71F +46P 78R 4/24
PTA +0.5T GJUI +9.7 80R 4/24
GJPI +135

CURR-VALE BARNABAS JOY
840 3210725325  VG-88% 2-08
2-02	 3	 268	 17616	 4.4	 631	 3.2	 502
3-01	 3	 271	 17982	 4.4	 930	 3.2	 633

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

DREAMROAD GOVERNOR CADILLAC (VG-88%)
Grandam of Lot 45

Consigned by:
Underground Genetics & Chris Curtiss
Pitcher, NY
443-553-7606

Maplecroft Gentry Emily45

MAPLECROFT COLTON ESCALADE 
840 3207300778 EX-90% 3-06

RAPID BAY INDIANA GENTRY-ET
CAN 105762718
PTA -1699M -73F -65P 97R 4/24
PTA +1.5T JUI +14.7
GJPI -163

Born 6/25/2023  Reg. 840 3207300826



2nd - 9th Dams:
Kevetta Rdbrst Lucious-Red EX-94 95-MS
4-02	 3	 365	 32580	 4.2	 1369	 3.1	 1009
Oakfield Reality Lulu-Red-ET EX-90 2E EX-MS
5-04 	 2 	 305 	 32270 	 4.8 	 1542 	 3.2 	 1022
Liddleholme Lulu-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-09 	 3 	 365 	 36870 	 4.3 	 1571 	 3.2 	 1174
Full sister: Liddleholme Resur Lu-ET 3E-97
Brigeen-HH Sept St Lulu-Red EX-91 2E
3-10 	 2 	 365 	 29660 	 4.2 	 1258 	 3.2 	 958
Hanoverhill Mae Lulu-ET EX-90
4-04 	 2 	 365 	 33530 	 5.1 	 1696 	 3.4 	 1126
Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET 3E-94 GMD DOM
9-03 	 2 	 365 	 39019 	 3.8 	 1484 	 3.3 	 1303
LIFE 	 6 lac 	 206368 	 3.9 	 8135 	 3.5 	 7194
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM *11
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 2E GMD

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts & Daniel Weaver
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

Embryos: Hulu x Lexi 47

KEVETTA DANIEL LEXI *RC
840 3130648696 EX-94 EEEEE 2E 6-04
4-05	 2	 365	 42020	 4.4	 1865	 3.5	 1473
5-09	 3	 306	 35920	 3.9	 1401	 3.4	 1225
3-02	 2	 365	 37060	 3.7	 1368	 3.3	 1225
LIFE	 1606	 159410	 4.1	 6498	 3.5	 5535
Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘20

SIEMERS WOLF HULU 37006-ET *RC
840 3245702863 RC TE TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1007M +60F +48P 80R 4/24
PTA +3.75T +3.13UDC +1.57FLC 
GTPI +2900

Embryos: Windbrook x Lydia48

KEVETTA DANIEL LEXI (EX-94 2E)
Dam of Lot 47

5 EU Exportable #1 Embryos
Embryos stored at Trans Ova

J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA (EX-94)
Dam of Lot 48

MAT. SISTERS TO LEXI
OCD JORDY LOCHNESS-RED EX-90-CAN

Unanimous All-American R&W Winter Calf ‘18
OAKFIELD JO LUMINEER-RED-ET VG-87

All-American R&W Spring Yearling ‘21

2nd - 13th Dams:
Gen-Com Aftershock Lynn-ET E-91 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
Idee Goldwyn Lynley-ET EX-94 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
HM All-Atlantic Senior Calf ‘04
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Next 9 dams all VG or EX

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA
840 3202726585 EX-94 EEEEE 4-10
3-05	 2	 268	 25734	 3.9	 1011	 3.1	 793
2-02	 2	 301	 23200	 4.5	 1044	 3.3	 764
Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Jr Show ‘23
1st 4-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘23
Intermediate & Res. Grand Champion, 
Western NY Regional Show ‘22
Nom. Junior All-American Fall Yearling ‘20
Reserve Junior Champion, NY State Jr Show ‘20

GILLETTE WINDBROOK-ETS
CAN 7816429 EX-97 EXTRA CD TY TV TL TD
PTA +14M +18F +8P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.63T +0.76UDC +1.55FLC 
GTPI +2015

3 #1 Embryos



2nd - 7th Dams:
Knonaudale Jasmine-ET EX-96-4E-CAN 15*
8-02	 2	 365	 33603	 4.9	 1645	 3.4	 1144
LIFE	 6 lac	 170596	 4.5	 7756	 3.5	 6056
Holstein Canada Cow of the Year Nominee ‘19
Reserve All-Canadian Production Cow ‘17
Knonaudale Elsy EX-92-2E-CAN 7*
3-09	 2	 365	 34350	 3.3	 1118	 3.2	 1111
Knonaudale Anna VG-88-CAN EX-MS 4*
7-00	 2	 365	 30864	 4.3	 1329	 3.4	 1054
LIFE	 5 lac	 160063	 4.3	 6892	 3.6	 5743
Knonaudale Toodie GP-83-2YR-CAN VG-MS 4*
3-09	 2	 339	 29310	 3.8	 1105	 3.4	 994
Knonaudale Perpetua VG-87-CAN 6*
6-02	 2	 365	 32079	 3.9	 1243	 3.3	 1045
LIFE	 5 lac	 136498	 3.8	 5243	 3.4	 4632
Knonaudale Liz VG-88-CAN 5*

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

Embryos: Altitude x Joyride49

KINGSWAYS AVALANCHE JOYRIDE-ET 
CAN 13694437 EX-91 VG-86 V++VV 2-11
2-05	 2	 225	 12616	 4.7	 589	 3.30	     416 Inc

MATERNAL SISTERS:
Kingsway Windbrook Jazz (EX-95 2E)
HM All-Ontario ‘18 | Res. All-Ontario ‘17
Knonaudale Mudpie-ET (EX-94 2E)
Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘18
Res. All-American & HM All-Canadian Junior 3-Yr-Old ‘15
Knonaudale Muddy-ET (EX-94 4E 8*)
Res. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘18

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED-ET
3128013348 *TE *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +154M +14F +14P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.86T +2.54UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +2190

Embryos: Turbo x Joy50

KNONAUDALE JASMINE-ET (EX-96-4E 15*)
Grandam of Lot 49

5 #1 Embryos

J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED
Maternal Sister to Lot 50

Consigned by:
Dalton Cook
Corning, NY
607-329-1368

MS ROLL-N-VIEW L JOY-RED-ET
840 3130799980 VG-88 EEE+V 5-11
2-02	 3	 244	 12688	 4.0	 508	 3.3	     419 Inc

MATERNAL SISTER:
Ms Rollnvew Jump4fun-Red-ET (EX-92)
2nd Senior 3-Year-Old, Midwest R&W Spring Show ‘22
Junior All-American R&W Winter Yearling ‘20
HM Junior All-American Winter Yearling ‘20
Nom. All-American R&W Winter Yearling ‘20
Nom. All-American Winter Yearling ‘20

GOLDEN-OAKS A TURBO-RED-ET
840 3209185768  TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +771M -5F +17P 82R 4/24
PTA +3.29T +2.68UDC +0.90FLC GTPI +2087

3 #1 Embryos 
2nd - 7th Dams:
ST-YLE-SA JumpN4Joy-Red-ET EX-94 2E
5-07	 2	 359	 44260	 4.4	 1926	 3.5	 1549
LIFE	 1541	 129100	 4.5	 5851	 3.6	 4663
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘16 
Nom. Jr. All-American R&W 5-Year-Old ‘14 
Grand Champion, NY State Fair R&W Show ‘14 
Jr. All-American R&W 4 Year-Old ‘13 
Nom. All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old ‘11 
Scenic-Edge Joyful-Red-ET EX-92 2E
5-07 	 2 	 305 	 28970 	 4.4 	 1276 	 3.1 	 905 
Supreme Champion, WDE Jr Show ‘08 
Unanimous All-American R&W ‘06 & ‘08 
Unanimous Jr. All-American R&W ‘06 - ‘09 
Res. All-American R&W Senior 3-Year-Old ‘09
Howard-Home RMK Jena-Red-ET VG-86
Next 3 dams all VG or EX

MAT. SISTERS TO EMBRYOS
J-FOLTS ARISTOCRAT JUMP-RED

Int & Res. Grand Champion, NY Spring R&W Jr ‘24
Intermediate Champion, NY Spring R&W ‘24

Res. Int. Champion, ON Spring R&W ‘24
1st Junior 2-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l ‘24

1st R&W Spring 2-Year-Old, ON Spring Holstein ‘24



2nd - 8th Dams:
Lyn-Vale Defint Julissa-Red VG-86 VG-MS
2-07	 2	 365	 25770	 4.2	 1072	 3.2	 826
Res. Junior All-American R&W Fall Calf ‘17
Lyn-Vale BW Jubilee-Red VG-87
4-07 	 2 	 365 	 41980 	 3.5 	 1459 	 2.9 	 1213
LIFE 	 1443 	 122790 	 3.6 	 4378 	 3.1 	 3772
Scenic-Edge SS Justine-ET *RC EX-93 3E
3-01 	 2 	 365 	 39440 	 3.6 	 1410 	 3.0 	 1164
LIFE 	 1767 	 154030 	 3.5 	 5481 	 2.8 	 4364
Next 4 dams all VG or EX

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts & Valley Jem Genetics
Turlock, CA
209-678-5952

Embryos: Alpha x Julieann51

LYN-VALE JULIEANN-RED 
840 3200709017 EX-90 EEEVV 4-10
All-California R&W 4-Year-Old ‘23

BLONDIN ALPHA-ET
CAN 120345248 RC 
PTA +501M +25F +11P 82R 4/24
PTA +2.92T +2.19UDC +1.58FLC 
GTPI +2283

Embryos: Victorious x Violet52

LYN-VALE JULIEANN-RED (EX-90)
Dam of Lot 51

5 #1 Embryos

BIG GUNS JAMAICA VANILLA (EX-95%)
3rd Dam of Lot 52

Consigned by:
Crothers, Coleman, 
Valley Jem & Folts
Turlock, CA
209-678-5952

UNDERGROUND VIPERS VIOLET
840 3150754924 EX-90% 2-11
4-04	 2	 165	 10640	 4.0	 430	 3.3	 349

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS-ET
840 3126479524 JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2
PTA -736M -4F -5P 99R 4/24
PTA +2.0T GJUI +21.8 99R 4/24 
GJPI -8

5 #1 Embryos
2nd -11th Dams:
Big Guns Tequila Viper-ET EX-91%
4-04	 2	 226	 18000	 4.1	 730	 3.1	 552
Big Guns Jamaica Vanilla EX-95%
8-09 2x 365d 23,516 5.1 1216 3.5 827”
ABA All-American Aged Cow ‘16
AJCA All-American Aged Cow ‘16
ABA HHM All-American Aged Cow ‘13
ABA Res. All-American 5-Year-Old ‘12
All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘12
Big Guns Hercules Veranda VG-88%
Hillacres Vavoom Voomer EX-93%
Hillacres Villas Vavoom VG-88%
Hillacres Royal Villa VG-82%
Hillacres Duncan Vista EX-91%
Next 3 dams all VG or EX

MAT. SISTERS TO LOT 50
MS VALLEY-JEM JD JOYFUL-RED
All-California R&W Winter Calf '21

HM Junior Champion, CA State R&W Show '21
VALLEY-FOLTS W JANALEE-RED

All-California R&W Winter Yearling '24

MAT. SISTER TO 2ND DAM
BIG GUNS ANDREAS VICTORY-ET EX-93%
ABA Res. Junior All-American 5-Year-Old '23

Member ABA All-American Produce of Dam '23

SAME COW FAMILY
SCENIC-EDGE JORDAN-RED EX-94

Unanimous All-American R&W Jr. 3-Year-Old ‘21
Unanimous Jr. All-American R&W Jr. 3-Year-Old ‘21

Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show ‘21



2nd - 9th Dams:
Arethusa Veronicas Comet-ET EX-95%
4-06 	 2 	 305 	 19970 	 6.5 	 1292 	 3.6 	 710
Nom. ABA All-American Aged Cow '13
Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old '11
Grand Champion, RAWF '10
Res. ABA All-American 4-Year-Old '10
All-Canadian 4-Year-Old '10
All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old '09
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97 5E
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7*
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

Embryos: Video x Cleo53

COMETS CHOCOLATIER CLEO-ET
840 3267547647

ST-LO VIDEO-ET
CAN110644826 JNS-TF
PTA -658M +4F -3P 92R 4/24
PTA +0.6T GJUI +15.8 90R 4/24 
GJPI -39

1st Choice Joel x Bea54

Arethusa Veronicas Comet-ET (EX-95%)
Grandam of Lot 53

5 #1 Embryos

STONEY POINT GRAND BEA (EX-92-2E)
Dam of Lot 54

STONEY POINT GRAND BEA
USA 119702130 EX-92-2E-CAN 6-06
4-04	 2	 365	 23623	 5.2	 1224	 3.9	 928
-10	 2	 365	 20155	 5.0	 1014	 3.8	 772
HM All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old '18
Res. All-Ontario Senior 3-Year-Old '18
HM All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old '17
All-Ontario Senior 2-Year-Old '17
3rd Senior 2-Year-Old, Int'l Jersey Show '17

GUIMO JOEL-ET
CAN 106797223 JH1F JNSC
PTA -1752M -61F -43P 99R 4/24
PTA +1.5T GJUI +17.4 99R 4/24 
GJPI -131

4 calves due December 2024

Choice must be selected by the time the 
youngest calf is three months of age.
35% down; remaining balance due at selection.

2nd -6th Dams:
Stoney Point Tequila Buffy VG-87%
1-10	 2	 269	 11020	 5.0	 549	 3.9	 427
Stoney Point Sultan Beaber VG-88%
5-01	 2	 281	 18120	 5.7	 1029	 4.1	 734
Stoney Point Remake Bea-ET EX-92%
5-06	 3	 305	 24080	 5.6	 1346	 3.9	 941
Heaths Hermitage Barb EX-91%
10-1 	 2 	 305	 16650 	 5.4 	 896 	 3.7 	 614
Heaths Fascinator Barbie VG-87%
4-09 	 3 	 305 	 12410 	 5.2 	 646 	 3.6 	 443

MAT. SISTERS TO CLEO
ARETHUSA GENTRY CHEVELLE-ET EX-91%
ABA Res. All-American Senior 3-Year-Old '23

ARETHUSA COLTON CADBURY-ETS EX-93%
ABA Res. All-American Junior 2-Year-Old '20

ELLIOTTS BLACKSTONE CHARLOTTE EX-94%
ABA All-American 5-Year-Old '17

FROM THE SAME FAMILY:
STONEY POINT JOEL BAILEY EX-95%

All-Canadian Champion Cow '23
All-Canadian Aged Cow '23

ABA All-American Aged Cow '23
Grand Champion, WDE & RAWF '23

MAT. SISTER TO CHOICE:
AVONLEA CF BANSHEE

3rd Winter Yearling, ON Spring Show '22
Nom. All-Canadian Intermediate Calf '21
3rd Winter Calf, National Jersey Show '20



Consigned by:
Isaac Folts & Undergound
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

1st Choice Hulu x Lydia55

J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA
840 3202726585 EX-94 EEEEE 4-10
3-05	 2	 268	 25734	 3.9	 1011	 3.1	 793
2-02	 2	 301	 23200	 4.5	 1044	 3.3	 764
Grand Champion, Western NY Regional Jr Show ‘23
1st 4-Year-Old, Northeast Spring Nat’l Jr Show ‘23
Intermediate & Res. Grand Champion, 
Western NY Regional Show ‘22
Nom. Junior All-American Fall Yearling ‘20
Reserve Junior Champion, NY State Jr Show ‘20

SIEMERS WOLF HULU 37006-ET *RC
840 3245702863 RC TE TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1007M +60F +48P 80R 4/24
PTA +3.75T +3.13UDC +1.57FLC GTPI +2900

1st Choice Willows x Joyride56

KINGSWAY WINDBROOK JAZZ (EX-95 2E)
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 56

J-FOLTS SANDSTORM LYDIA (EX-94)
Dam of Lot 55

Consigned by:
Isaac Folts
North Collins, NY
716-628-7171

BLONDIN WILLOWS-RED-ET
CAN 111633735 PC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +605M +5F +6P 88R 4/24
PTA +2.57T +1.79UDC +0.14FLC GTPI +2167

2nd - 13th Dams:
Gen-Com Aftershock Lynn-ET E-91 2E
4-09	 2	 305	 32210	 4.2	 1368	 3.2	 1026
Idee Goldwyn Lynley-ET EX-94 2E 14*
8-02	 3	 365	 32456	 5.0	 1631	 3.5	 1127
All-American Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Res. All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old ‘10
Idee Champion Lyzz NC 3*
All-Atlantic Senior Yearling ‘05
HM All-Atlantic Senior Calf ‘04
Idee Jolt Liza VG-89-CAN 2*
4-02	 2	 365	 31826	 4.1	 1299	 3.3	 1041
Res. All-Canadian Junior 2-Year-Old ‘03
Nom. All-Canadian 5-Year-Old ‘06
Next 9 dams all VG or EX

2 calves due September 2024

Choice must be selected by the time the 
youngest calf is three months of age.
35% down; remaining balance due at selection.

2nd - 7th Dams:
Knonaudale Jasmine-ET EX-96-4E-CAN 15*
8-02	 2	 365	 33603	 4.9	 1645	 3.4	 1144
LIFE	 6 lac	 170596	 4.5	 7756	 3.5	 6056
Holstein Canada Cow of the Year Nominee ‘19
Reserve All-Canadian Production Cow ‘17
Knonaudale Elsy EX-92-2E-CAN 7*
3-09	 2	 365	 34350	 3.3	 1118	 3.2	 1111
Knonaudale Anna VG-88-CAN EX-MS 4*
7-00	 2	 365	 30864	 4.3	 1329	 3.4	 1054
LIFE	 5 lac	 160063	 4.3	 6892	 3.6	 5743
Knonaudale Toodie GP-83-2YR-CAN VG-MS 4*
3-09	 2	 339	 29310	 3.8	 1105	 3.4	 994
Knonaudale Perpetua VG-87-CAN 6*
6-02	 2	 365	 32079	 3.9	 1243	 3.3	 1045
LIFE	 5 lac	 136498	 3.8	 5243	 3.4	 4632
Knonaudale Liz VG-88-CAN 5*

KINGSWAYS AVALANCHE JOYRIDE-ET 
CAN 13694437 EX-91 VG-86 V++VV 2-11
2-05	 2	 225	 12616	 4.7	 589	 3.30	     416 Inc

MATERNAL SISTERS:
Kingsway Windbrook Jazz (EX-95 2E)
HM All-Ontario ‘18 | Res. All-Ontario ‘17
Knonaudale Mudpie-ET (EX-94 2E)
Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘18
Res. All-American & HM All-Canadian Junior 3-Yr-Old ‘15
Knonaudale Muddy-ET (EX-94 4E 8*)
Res. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘18

2 calves due December 2024

Choice must be selected by the time the 
youngest calf is three months of age.
35% down; remaining balance due at selection.



LIVE LOTS
ANNETTES JOEL ERIN ANDREWS-ET............................44

AVONLEA KR KLONDIKE ET...........................................37

BLONDIN MAJOR DEALINGS.........................................15

BLONDIN SALUTE LISON...............................................14

COOPER FARM CHARISMA TOGA PARTY.......................16

J-FOLTS AL HIDDENASSETS..........................................19

J-FOLTS AL HOMEGIRL.................................................20

J-FOLTS ALLIGATOR FAVOR...........................................29

J-FOLTS ALT LOVEHANDLES-RED..................................22

J-FOLTS ALT SUNBEAM-RED.........................................26

J-FOLTS ALTITUDE JAZZ-ET *RC...................................24

J-FOLTS ALTITUDE JOLLY-RED........................................9

J-FOLTS ALTITUDE JOSIE-ET *RC..................................23

J-FOLTS ALTITUDE OONA-RED......................................31

J-FOLTS APPLE JANNA *RC...........................................11

J-FOLTS APPLE JUICE-RED............................................10

J-FOLTS ARTHUR JURASSIC..........................................46

J-FOLTS AWESOME HALAWA-ET *RC...........................18

J-FOLTS CALIS CLASSY-ET..............................................2

J-FOLTS D LAMBORGHINI-ET..........................................6

J-FOLTS DOOR LINGERIE-ET...........................................4

J-FOLTS FREYAS FAITH-ET............................................34

J-FOLTS HANDSOME LISA.............................................27

J-FOLTS HANDSOME LOKI.............................................30

J-FOLTS JORDY LACE-RED.............................................25

J-FOLTS LUCKY HATTRICK.............................................21

J-FOLTS MAST LEGENDAIRY-ET......................................5

J-FOLTS SIDEKICK HARLOW............................................8

J-FOLTS SIDEKICK LUNA.................................................7

J-FOLTS THUNDER JOURNEY........................................32

J-FOLTS WARRIOR LOOKER-ET.......................................3

JOHNSON FIVE CC VENOM-ET.......................................39

KASH-IN UG VERONAS VOLT-ET...................................40

KEVETTA KIDROCK VERITY-ET......................................43

KINGS-RANSOM HANX REBEL-ET.................................17

KRULLCREST ASKN VENUS-ET......................................38

KRULLCREST KR SADIE-ET............................................42

MAPLECROFT GENTRY EMILY.......................................45

MCCREARY-RUN AC TICKLE..........................................12

MER-JAMES VICTORIOUS FAE-ET.................................41

MISS APPLECRISPS TREAT............................................13

MS DRISCOLLHILL L 4 BANNERS..................................28

TUSC-VU SID CADY-ET....................................................1

UNDERGROUND LARALEIS LOVE IT-ET.........................35

UNDERGROUND SUNRISES SINCLAIR-ET.....................36

UNDERGROUND-FOLTS NATASHAS NALA-ET...............33

EMBRYOS & CHOICES
1ST CHOICE HULU X LYDIA............................................55

1ST CHOICE JOEL X BEA................................................54

1ST CHOICE WILLOWS X JOYRIDE.................................56

ALPHA X JULIEANN......................................................51

ALTITUDE X JOYRIDE.....................................................49

HULU X LEXI..................................................................47

TURBO X JOY.................................................................50

VICTORIOUS X VIOLET...................................................52

VIDEO X CLEO...............................................................53

WINDBROOK X LYDIA...................................................48

Index



Bernadette Folts

Mary Lee Campbell-Wisley

Mary Lee Campbell-Wisley
Mary Lee Campbell-Wisley

Thank You to Our Sponsors!





* Please  bring this catalog with you to the sale *


